DockDogs® - Worldwide Ranking - Big Air® - Average Of 5 Best Scores
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40304 Laurel Behnke Sounders Rochester Washington Whippet Eﬁger 31 3.20 Ell:t%er

51932 Sydney Mackey Sounders Olympia Washington Whippet 5.5 Y Ellijt%er 30 5.60 E:ijt%er 2
51511 Lynda Verna Zumba Mount Hope Ontario Whippet 2.0 -- E:th[;er 30 0.00 E:ijtpeer 3
51548 Rita Gregory Spirit Hamilton Ontario Whippet 2.0 -- Elliltpeer 29 11.20 Ellijt%er 4
43593 Sydney Mackey Microburst Olympia Washington Mixed 211 Y Ellijt%er 28 9.20 E:ijt%er 5
39834 Karleen Brown Honor Everett Washington Mixed 6.2 -- E:#;er 28 7.80 E:thpeer 6
35740  Sydney Mackey Spitfire Olympia Washington Whippet 710 Y Super - 2g 600 2P 7
51927 Justin Daniel Pitch Severn Maryland Mixed 55 -- Ellijt%er 27 3.60 Ellijt%er 8
51714 Alain Charest Icon Gatineau Quebec Mixed 8.9 \% Eﬁger 27 2.20 E:ijt%er 9
31380 Morgan Jarvis Image Bowmanville Ontario Other 7.7 L E:ijtp;er 27 2.00 Eﬁt%er 10
38650 Crystal McClaran Whiplash Cape Coral Florida Mixed 4.0 -- E:ft%er 26 9.00 Eﬁt%er 11
51434 Olivia Jutte Sonic Celina Ohio Whippet 1.3 Y Ellijt?aer 26 8.60 Ellijt%er 12
38445 Becky Johnson Heathen Arlington Washington Mixed 4.1 -- Ellijt%er 26 8.40 E:ijt%er 13
34929 Sandy Ragsdale Reba Jean Noblesville Indiana Whippet 5.9 -- E:ft[;er 26 8.00 Eﬁt%er 14
25707  Debra Feller Doni Johns Island South Carolina ~ pacrador 8.9 v Super - 2g 760 2P g5
48911 Crystal McClaran Asgard Cape Coral Florida Mixed 6.6 -- Ellijt?aer 26 7.60 E:ijt%er 16
51522  Bryan Landers KIWI Washington Oklahoma Mixed 29 - Siper 26 260  SPT 17
51926  Doug Smuck Syber Hamilton Ontario Mixed 710 - Super 26 220 2P g
35806 Charlotte Blake Pita Thompson's Station Tennessee Belgian Malinois 4.11 -- Eltijt%er 26 2.20 Ellijt%er 19
32753 Matthew Bohn Kratos Beavercreek Ohio Belgian Malinois 5.8 -- Eﬁger 26 0.40 E:ijt%er 20
42411 Kaitie Uebelhoer Jon Snow Charleston South Carolina Eae?:iz?/g: Black 35 -- E:ijtp;er 25 10.40 Eﬁt%er 21
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38023 Crystal McClaran Juice Box Cape Coral Florida Belgian Malinois 5.6 -- Ellth%er 25 8.60 Ellthpeer 22
47450 Morgan Jarvis Qwik Bowmanville Ontario Mixed 3.9 L Elite 25 5.80 El?t%er 23
42648 Kevin Landis Gabe Etters Pennsylvania Mixed 4.11 -- Eltijt%er 25 3.60 Ellthréer 24
46550 Debra Feller Raylan Johns Island South Carolina Border Collie 2.6 -- Ellijt%er 25 2.80 Eltijt%er 25
50152 Gale Templeton Sting Clearfield Kentucky Border Collie 1.7 -- Elite 25 2.00 Ellijtpeer 26
44422 Le Cambell MVIO's Sweet  Norman Oklahoma Mixed 4.9 - oiber 25 200  giPer 27
42938 Seth Lothspeich ~ Crosby Bismarck North Dakota Ili?a?rri?e?/g: vYellow 35 -- Elite 24 10.20 Elite 28
42790  Stephen  Allen Gibbs Richland Washington Labrador 42 - Super 24 1000  Elte 29
40039 Katie Weihbrecht  Juice lowa City lowa Mixed 3.11 L Elite 24 9.80 Elite 30
18868 Bret Geller Soldier Fallbrook California Mixed 10.6 G Ellijt%er 24 9.00 Elite 31
51519 Catherine Dresbach Feather Loveland Ohio Whippet 2.4 -- - 24 7.80 Elite 32
51535 Carrie Vosburg Colt Severn Maryland Belgian Malinois 2.4 -- - 24 7.40 Elite 33
44652 Allyson Moore Ellie Walden New York Labradoodle 3.7 -- Elite 24 7.40 Elite 34
38797 Hamid Parvizian Ghost Houston Texas Belgian Malinois 4.10 -- Ellijt%er 24 6.80 Elite 35
47696 Ron Lauscher Jaeger Cheyenne Wyoming Golden Retriever 3.11 -- Elite 24 6.60 Elite 36
50608  Brooklyn ~ Foreman  Max Oklahoma City ~ Oklahoma gggma” Shepherd 3.2 Y Eite 24 560  FElte 37
50700 Crystal McClaran Hydra Cape Coral Florida Belgian Malinois 4.9 -- - 24 5.00 Elite 38
37172 Jenette Mackey Kegger Olympia Washington Whippet 55 -- EILth%er 24 2.80 Elite 39
44380  Brad Hawks Torben Stormville New York Dutch Shepherd 3.1 - Eﬁtpeer 24 2.80 Elite 40
35384  Charlotte  Blake Voss Thompson's Station 1o hascee Belgian Malinois 11 G SUPer 54 280  Elte 41
32776 Jen Pursley Silas Manhattan Kansas Belgian Malinois 5.6 -- Ellijt%er 24 2.60 Elite 42
41350 Megan Busking Oscar Douglas Wyoming Border Collie 3.11 -- Eﬁt‘;er 24 2.20 Elite 43
51654 Lynda Verna Narcisse Mount Hope Ontario Whippet 4.3 -- - 24 0.80 Elite 44
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31894 Deloni Leslie Safari-Ari Leamington Ontario Mixed 7.4 -- Elite 23 11.40 Elite 45
. . . . Labrador ; ;
42361 Susan Miller Kali Jackson Springs North Carolina Retriever Black 3.6 -- Elite 23 10.80 Elite 46
51566 Pam Casselman  Hustle Nepean Ontario Mixed 111 L Elite 23 9.40 Elite 47
50352 Tom Dropik Rambo New Prague Minnesota Mixed 1.6 -- Elite 23 9.20 Elite 48
) . ) . Labrador Super .
23421 Timothy Kinder Casey Fredericktown Pennsylvania Retriever Black 8.4 \% Elite 23 9.20 Elite 49
48160 Rachel Cassel Kyah Brantford Ontario Mixed 3.9 -- Elite 23 9.00 Elite 50
51186 Tammy Pruitt Gary Hillsboro Ohio Border Collie 1.3 -- Elite 23 8.60 Elite 51
51527 Sharon Taylor Zing Caledonia Ontario Mixed 6.3 -- Elite 23 8.20 Elite 52
32166 Melissa Eckerman Canyon Wellsville Kansas Mixed 6.5 L Elite 23 8.00 Elite 53
; : Australian . .
42043 Kathy McGowan Paisley Snowmass village  Colorado Shepherd Dog 6.9 -- Elite 23 7.20 Elite 54
43934  Charlotte  Blake Wicked Thompson's Station o eqsee Mixed 311 L Elite 23 720 Elite 55
51885 Brandon Hall Ari Gold SPRING Texas Belgian Malinois 25 -- Elite 23 7.00 Elite 56
Labrador
44974 Tessa Guttman Milo Coatesville Pennsylvania Retriever 2.10 Y Elite 23 6.80 Elite 57
Chocolate
. . . Labrador Super ;
35622 Katie Priebe Tucker Oakdale Minnesota Retriever Yellow 5.1 -- Elite 23 6.80 Elite 58
: : Labrador . .
35185 Ray Sumner Camo Kittery Maine Retriever Yellow 4.10 -- Elite 23 5.80 Elite 59
; Labrador . .
46663 Rich Schafer Trapper Lafayette Colorado Retriever Black 2.9 -- Elite 23 5.60 Elite 60
47829 Melissa Eckerman Dumas (doom-us)  Wellsville Kansas gtcj)ztrahan Cattle 1.10 -- Master 23 4.80 Elite 61
48316 Carrie Vosburg Prince Severn Maryland Belgian Malinois 3.0 -- Senior 23 4.60 Elite 62
33761 Olivia Jutte Jackson Celina Ohio English Lab 6.5 Y Elite 23 4.40 Elite 63
37293 Patricia Friend Darwin Adrian Missouri Dutch Shepherd 411 -- Elite 23 4.00 Elite 64
: Boiling Springs : Labrador .
44421 Bernadette = Balderston Rudy Ruettiger Lake North Carolina Retriever Black 2.10 -- Master 23 3.20 Elite 65
24622 Jaiden Smith Gunner Coon Rapids Minnesota German Shrthaired 9.1 YV Eite 23 300  Elte 66
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43989 Sara Placy Cash Brentwood New Hampshire Mixed 45 -- Elite 23 2.80 Elite 67
. Labrador
42247 Nicole Mueller groi)érSllver Germantown Wisconsin Retriever 4.5 -- Master 23 2.80 Elite 68
yp Chocolate
47410 Sydney Reeves Drifter Medina Ohio Border Collie 3.5 Y Master 23 2.40 Elite 69
44174 Justin Daniel Scout Severn Maryland Belgian Malinois 5.2 -- Elite 23 2.20 Elite 70
26948 Jennifer Trevillian Tantrum West Des Moines  lowa élcj)ztralian Cattle 6.10 -- Eltijt%er 23 1.80 Elite 71
51720 Brent Mitchell Shine Ottawa Ontario Mixed 15 -- - 23 0.80 Elite 72
40627 Crystal McClaran Chartruese Cape Coral Florida Belgian Malinois 3.8 -- Elite 23 0.60 Elite 73
24475 Jeff Wheeler Nerlens Hampton Virginia Dutch Shepherd 9.8 \% Ellilt%er 23 0.00 Elite 74
46822 Jessica Brown Finnick Chandler Arizona Australian Kelpie 5.1 -- Eltijt%er 22 11.60 Master 75
50839 Anne Askin-Beck  Tucker Sacramento California Dutch Shepherd 3.6 -- - 22 11.40 Master 76
44017 Kayden Pursley Hagen Lawrence Kansas Belgian Malinois 5.8 Y Ellftpeer 22 11.40 Master 77
51299 Crystal McClaran Xero Cape Coral Florida Belgian Malinois 4.11 -- Master 22 9.40 Master 78
46643 Tammy Pruitt Gabby Hillsboro Ohio Border Collie 6.1 -- Master 22 9.40 Master 79
Labrador .
42053 Lee Hall Mad Max Bardstown Kentucky Retriever Black 5.0 -- Elite 22 9.20 Master 80
: . Labrador
44810 Maggie Devenpeck Riptyde Red Rum  Albany New York Retriever Black 2.10 -- Master 22 8.80 Master 81
51491 JULIE DAVIS Rocky MIDDLETON New Hampshire Mixed 1.9 -- - 22 8.60 Master 82
40208 Broderick Dicken Aria Cedar Rapids lowa Mixed 5.0 -- Master 22 8.20 Master 83
. N s Labrador
40172 Michelle Kane Sasha Virginia Beach Virginia Retriever Black 4.8 -- Master 22 8.20 Master 84
. . Labrador ;
43808 Ronald Sporyz Memphis Belle Lakeview New York Retriever Black 4.3 -- Elite 22 7.60 Master 85
33000 THERESA NMoNE . TOEWS WINSTON SALEM  North Carolina Border Collie 5.8 - Elite 22 620  Master 86
Labrador
37228 Jeff Lundeby Jet grand forks North Dakota Retriever Black 7.8 -- Master 22 5.60 Master 87
27374 Jen Esplen Cooper Oshawa Ontario Mixed 8.3 \% Elite 22 5.40 Master 88
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42183 Corey Schill Riot Oshawa Ontario Dutch Shepherd 5.3 -- Master 22 4.80 Master 89
51495 Crystal McClaran QOdin Cape Coral Florida Belgian Malinois 1.11 -- Master 22 4.80 Master 90
41879 Barbara Henderson  Tarmac Escondido California Mixed 3.11 -- Elite 22 4.60 Master 91
38528 Linda Anderson Journey White Lake Michigan Whippet 7.7 -- Senior 22 3.60 Master 92
. . Labrador Super
34129 Wayne Snoderly Jake Milwaukie Oregon Retriever Black 5.4 -- Elite 22 3.40 Master 93
41447 Troy Fleck Steely Glendale Arizona Belgian Malinois 5.3 -- Elite 22 3.20 Master 94
38101 Charlotte Blake Yazoo Thompson’s Station Tennessee ?g:gg?an Pit Bull 5.3 - Master 22 3.00 Master 95
31746 Jennifer Bale-O'ConnellChili Cary North Carolina Belgian Malinois 6.5 -- Elite 22 2.80 Master 96
: Labrador
47922 Brianna Baughman  Ace Norman Oklahoma Retriever Black 3.9 -- Master 22 2.60 Master 97
32957 Nicole Besterman  Rogue Verona Pennsylvania Border Collie 5.7 -- Master 22 1.80 Master 98
35805 Charlotte Blake Aztec Thompson’s Station Tennessee Belgian Malinois 5.10 -- Elite 22 1.40 Master 99
42649 Sheena \éaer;gc:]en Lyra West Flamborough Ontario Belgian Malinois 4.8 -- Master 22 1.00 Master 100
43362 Kayla Wolff Bentley Burlington North Dakota Golden Retriever 5.1 -- Master 22 1.00 Master 101
40007 cheryl hart Pivot newcastle Ontario Mixed 4.4 L Master 22 0.80 Master 102
39812 Victoria Craig Kilt St Thomas Ontario Border Collie 4.0 -- Elite 22 0.40 Master 103
. . Labrador
51093 Jane Fox Scarlet Dublin Ohio Retriever Black 2.4 -- Master 22 0.40 Master 104
. . . Labrador
27560 Erin Bailey Casco Westport Island Maine Retriever Black 7.1 -- Master 22 0.20 Master 105
: : Labrador
46823 Laurie Uebelhoer Althea May Johns Island South Carolina Retriever Yellow 2.4 -- Master 22 0.00 Master 106
Labrador
51816 Jeff Lundeby Indy grand forks North Dakota Retriever Yellow 1.0 -- Master 21 11.60 Master 107
42952 Sherry Daniels Malcolm Colorado Springs  Colorado Belgian Malinois 3.7 -- Elite 21 11.40 Master 108
43075 Megan Palmer Ruger Mesa Arizona Mixed 4.10 -- Elite 21 11.20 Master 109
29056 Sam Jones Jackal Columbia Missouri Belgian Malinois 6.2 -- Elite 21 11.20 Master 110
48893 Christine Forbush Ned Elyria Ohio Australian Kelpie 2.11 -- Master 21 10.60 Master 111
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29558 Brianne Durham Scrabble Overland Park Kansas Mixed 9.8 \% Ellth%er 21 10.40 Master 112
Labrador
28523 Molly Johnson Bella X-1 Nampa Idaho Retriever 6.4 -- Master 21 10.00 Master 113
Chocolate
22024 Pam Casselman  Legend Nepean Ontario Belgian Malinois 10.9 G Master 21 8.60 Master 114
43076 Becky Kasavan Delta Gilbert Arizona Belgian Malinois 45 -- Master 21 8.40 Master 115
. . . Labrador
30605 Michael Anthony Maggie Clinton Tennessee Retriever Black 5.10 -- Master 21 8.40 Master 116
. e . . Labrador
38715 Libby Griffin Jessie Charlotte North Carolina Retriever Black 3.11 -- Master 21 8.20 Master 117
33041 Beth Nicholson Instigator Phoenix Arizona Belgian Malinois 5.8 -- Master 21 8.20 Master 118
41148 Cindy Ferguson Hit Indianapolis Indiana Whippet 4.7 -- Elite 21 8.00 Master 119
35626 Brittaney Arbuthnott Kane Guelph Ontario Mastiff 5.2 -- Master 21 8.00 Master 120
Labrador
45297 Jakob Chapman Callie Honey Brook Pennsylvania Retriever 2.11 Y Master 21 7.60 Master 121
Chocolate
Labrador
51129 John Colorado Scout Sylmar California Retriever 6.4 -- - 21 7.40 Master 122
Chocolate
39824 Garry Collins Belle Townsend Delaware Sgim]:rn Shrthaired 4.1 -- Master 21 7.20 Master 123
28512 Jenny Beadling Hooch Medford Lakes New Jersey Sgirnntq;n Shrthaired 6.4 -- Elite 21 7.20 Master 124
Labrador
37307 Maci Gary Hudson Trafalgar Indiana Retriever 5.11 -- Master 21 6.20 Master 125
Chocolate
38573 Gale Templeton Clint Sheepwood Clearfield Kentucky Border Collie 4.2 -- Master 21 5.80 Master 126
36758 Kristin Landau Philomena Victor Idaho ggﬁisg/peerake Bay 6.3 -- Master 21 5.80 Master 127
. . . Labrador
32012 Jackie Jutte Jackson Celina Ohio Retriever Yellow 6.3 -- Master 21 5.60 Master 128
42111 Kaity Ross Max Ravenswood West Virginia cerman Shrthaired 6.1 Y Master 21 540  Master 129
48379  Cody King Baylor Columbia Missouri ggf:r?g)eerake Bay 3.5 - Master 21 5.20 Master 130
50113 Linda Torson Zulu Doylestown Ohio Belgian Malinois 2.4 -- Master 21 4.80 Master 131
. _ Labrador
46675 John Taylor Edge Milford Michigan Retriever Black 2.7 -- Master 21 4.60 Master 132
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45624 Brittany Roberts Zegen Niota Tennessee Belgian Malinois 2.8 -- Master 21 4.60 Master 133
- THE MASKED : Australian Cattle
48210 Amanda Willman ARCHER Zebulon North Carolina Dog 4.6 -- Master 21 4.40 Master 134
. . . . Labrador
42841 John Mimnall Gracie Dauphin Pennsylvania Retriever Black 4.2 -- Master 21 4.20 Master 135
Labrador
33715 Hannah Wolf Skye Oak Ridge Tennessee Retriever 5.2 -- Master 21 4.20 Master 136
Chocolate
51666 Crystal McClaran MC's Pearl Cape Coral Florida Mixed 0.8 -- - 21 4.20 Master 137
42171 Jessie Dunn Rumble Moon Township Pennsylvania Mixed 3.6 -- - 21 3.80 Master 138
51388 Michael Kaliban Hawk Fenton Missouri Labrador 1.2 -- Master 21 3.60 Master 139
Retriever Black ) :
34330 Kevin O'Brien Shadow Chesapeake Virginia Belgian Malinois 7.3 -- Master 21 3.00 Master 140
Labrador
49406 Jarrod Peek Moose Danville Kentucky Retriever 3.9 -- Master 21 3.00 Master 141
Chocolate
50799 Christy Hutson Sapper Moyock North Carolina Belgian Malinois 1.10 -- - 21 3.00 Master 142
49034 Derek Gustafson Finnle Grand Forks North Dakota Labrador 1.10 -- Master 21 2.80 Master 143
y Retriever Yellow ’ ’
24496 Brad Hawks Cecll Stormville New York ggg:’ﬁg Springer 8.0 \Y Master 21 2.20 Master 144
. Labrador Super
19747 Danny Caywood Booker Elizabethtown Kentucky Retriever Black 8.9 \% Elite 21 2.00 Master 145
40663 Yvet Montiel Trouble Lafayette Colorado Dutch Shepherd 6.10 -- Master 21 1.80 Master 146
34191 Jennifer cirincione Gus Glen allen Virginia Springer Spaniel 6.2 -- Master 21 1.80 Master 147
42628 Cyndy Douan Dawson Kingston Georgia Border Collie 4.2 -- Elite 21 0.80 Master 148
. . Nova Scotia Duck :
33488 Kimm Bonecutter  Twist Henderson Nevada Tolling Retriever 7.9 -- Elite 21 0.40 Master 149
Labrador
36829 Frank Moraff Luna Columbia Maryland Retriever 4.7 -- Master 21 0.20 Master 150
Chocolate
45896 Michael French Rangeley Hedgesville West Virginia Golden Retriever 3.1 -- Senior 21 0.20 Master 151
L . . . Labrador
43819 Olivia Jutte Finn Celina Ohio Retriever Black 3.1 Y Master 20 11.40 Master 152
46349 Jen Esplen Marvel Oshawa Ontario Mixed 4.4 L Master 20 10.80 Master 153
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45952 Pamela Bennett Force Burlington Ontario Other 3.3 -- Master 20 10.00 Master 154
33454 Travis Reish Parker Etters Pennsylvania Mixed 5.5 -- Master 20 9.60 Master 155
31373 Kim Hennigar Reveal Ottawa Ontario Whippet 7.5 -- Master 20 9.60 Master 156
Labrador
43421 Hal Everett Minnie Cooper Poulsbo Washington Retriever 3.4 -- Elite 20 9.60 Master 157
Chocolate
Labrador
35600 Bobby Laird Hatteras Cape Charles Virginia Retriever 6.1 -- Master 20 9.20 Master 158
Chocolate
Labrador
39366 Rick Biers Arlo Phoenix Arizona Retriever 4.8 -- Master 20 9.20 Master 159
Chocolate
Labrador
12212 Jim Meincke Ripley Greenfield Wisconsin Retriever 9.11 \% Elite 20 9.00 Master 160
Chocolate
46809 Gary Duke Moss Brooksville Florida Border Collie 5.2 -- Master 20 9.00 Master 161
Labrador
45587 Jim Meincke Gauge Greenfield Wisconsin Retriever 2.7 -- Elite 20 8.60 Master 162
Chocolate
. Labrador
21029 Mark Krause Cooper Bennington Vermont Retriever Black 11.6 G Master 20 8.20 Master 163
36939 Christine Forbush Molly Elyria Ohio Mixed 4.10 -- Master 20 8.00 Master 164
. . . Labrador
51215 Ray Sumner Junior Kittery Maine Retriever Yellow 1.11 -- - 20 7.60 Master 165
. . Labrador
28530 Sarah Conner Lexi Lancaster Pennsylvania Retriever Yellow 6.4 -- Master 20 7.00 Master 166
44633 Laura Nagy Axel Glendale Arizona Sgirnntﬁ;n Shrthaired 4.9 -- Master 20 6.80 Master 167
42868 Greg Willis Rebel Littleton Colorado Golden Retriever 3.3 -- Master 20 6.80 Master 168
50800 Brian Fowler Benny Bend Oregon Mixed 45 -- Master 20 6.60 Master 169
42018 ryan Hammontree Brady Greenwood Missouri Dutch Shepherd 5.8 -- Master 20 6.00 Master 170
. . . o Labrador
50867 Michael Bennett Annie Lincoln California Retriever Black 411 -- Master 20 5.80 Master 171
48330 Hans Lynch Plotnick Herndon Virginia Plott 3.11 -- Master 20 5.80 Master 172
48881 Sandra Holland Havok Orono Ontario Mixed 1.9 L Senior 20 5.60 Master 173
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35519 Babz Mahony Miss Kitty Brooksville Florida Border Collie 5.11 -- Master 20 5.60 Master 174
’ . Just A Kinky von . : German Shepherd
37984 Tim Hill Immerstark Fraserville Ontario Dog 5.3 -- Master 20 5.00 Master 175
39809 Rebecca Smith Pierce Friendsville Tennessee Rat Terrier 3.10 L Senior 20 5.00 Master 176
27994 Timothy Lake Nala Graham North Carolina Mixed 7.5 -- Master 20 5.00 Master 177
27124 Lindsay Boersma Stanley Bloomington Indiana Mixed 7.3 -- Master 20 4.80 Master 178
. . - Australian
27634 Christa Carter Chevie Rising Sun Maryland Shepherd Dog 9.10 \Y, Master 20 3.40 Master 179
46759 Gary Duke Spicoli Brooksville Florida Mixed 2.8 -- Master 20 3.40 Master 180
46860 Charlotte Blake MC's Krackle Thompson’s Station Tennessee Mixed 23 -- Senior 20 3.20 Master 181
. . . - Labrador
24042 April Reish Dillon Etters Pennsylvania Retriever Yellow 8.5 \% Master 20 3.20 Master 182
46019 JoAnn \Iigﬂmann Zoey Cave Creek Arizona Border Collie 4.3 -- Senior 20 3.00 Master 183
32869 Laura Arteaga Austin Millville New Jersey Border Collie 7.4 -- Master 20 2.80 Master 184
49844 Katie Dunn Jameson Sevierville Tennessee Dutch Shepherd 1.7 -- - 20 2.80 Master 185
37919 Tom Dropik Little Rascal New Prague Minnesota Mixed 4.10 -- Master 20 2.60 Master 186
- . Labrador :
47202 Lillian Hollars Colt Mebane North Carolina Retriever Yellow 2.1 -- Senior 20 2.40 Master 187
49551 THERESA (oNGee  JYNERSO WINSTON SALEM  North Carolina Border Collie 3.3 - Senior 20 240  Master 188
39885 Taylor Bottom Grayson Perryville Kentucky Weimaraner 4.9 -- Master 20 1.60 Master 189
51976 Shelly Lacey SilversmithNewHoriz&e#RegketMan Ontario Weimaraner 5.2 -- - 20 1.00 Master 190
48427 Andriel King Baylor Columbia Missouri ggﬁisgf)eerake Bay 35 -- Senior 20 0.40 Master 191
- . . . Labrador : ;
34640 William Ward Sadie Schuylkill Haven Pennsylvania Retriever Black 7.4 -- Senior 19 11.80 Senior 192
44159 Cassie Vasko Leo Chesterland Ohio Belgian Malinois 3.5 -- Master 19 11.60 Senior 193
. . . . Labrador ;
48726 Katie Priebe Kimber Oakdale Minnesota Retriever Black 1.11 -- Master 19 11.40 Senior 194
51429 Melanie Smith Kizzy COON RAPIDS Minnesota Belgian Malinois 0.11 -- Senior 19 11.40 Senior 195
22799 Linda Torson Ziva Doylestown Ohio Belgian Malinois 8.3 \% Master 19 10.60 Senior 196
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41908 Beth Nicholson Cyber Attack Phoenix Arizona Border Collie 3.7 -- Senior 19 10.60 Senior 197
. . . Labrador ;
44409 Brooklyn Ziebarth Bailey Harrisburg South Dakota Retriever Yellow 3.4 Y Master 19 10.20 Senior 198
; : Labrador . .
42656 Nancy Akin Huckleberry Bogart Georgia Retriever Yellow 35 -- Senior 19 10.20 Senior 199
39840 Samantha Turner Quinn Courtice Ontario Golden Retriever 4.4 -- Senior 19 10.00 Senior 200
46886 John Markham Chance Manhattan Kansas English Pointer 4.4 -- Senior 19 9.00 Senior 201
43688 Kelly Dailey Shannon Eliot Maine Mixed 4.9 L Senior 19 8.40 Senior 202
48745 Robby Wolf Kari Huron Ohio Belgian Malinois 4.3 -- Master 19 8.20 Senior 203
25885 Jennifer Trevillian Riggs West Des Moines  lowa Sgﬁ?&fﬁake Bay 9.8 \% Senior 19 8.00 Senior 204
36300  Debra Mittelsteadt ~ Charm Monroe North Carolina ggterisg);ake Bay 5.3 - Master 19 8.00 Senior 205
. . Labrador ;
33989 Laurie Uebelhoer Ella Johns Island South Carolina Retriever Yellow 4.11 -- Master 19 7.80 Senior 206
. . . Labrador ;
36723 Shannon Regan Denali North Berwick Maine Retriever Black 4.8 -- Master 19 7.60 Senior 207
47378 Babz Mahony London the Muppet Brooksville Florida Border Collie 2.11 -- Senior 19 6.80 Senior 208
37121 Jacob Salisbury Red Ashland Kentucky Mixed 6.3 -- Master 19 6.40 Senior 209
46761 Babz Mahony Grudge Brooksville Florida gtflllﬁ.?;drﬁglrre 10.1 LG Senior 19 6.00 Senior 210
42547 Chris Saulsbury Pepsi Church Hill Maryland Szteris;vpeerake Bay 5.2 Y Senior 19 5.80 Senior 211
42769 Chris Pittman Willow Everett Pennsylvania gg;aris;?eerake Bay 9.2 \% Senior 19 5.40 Senior 212
. . . Labrador ;
39828 Justine Kinerson Jazmyn Cambridge Vermont Retriever Yellow 4.7 -- Master 19 5.20 Senior 213
Northwind's Bet . . Chesapeake Bay . .
48779 Cathy Carson She Can Burlington Ontario Retriever 1.9 -- Senior 19 5.00 Senior 214
. . . Labrador :
35487 Cassie Hancock Kander Hillsborough North Carolina Retriever Black 4.9 -- Master 19 5.00 Senior 215
11746  Sheena ‘éae?gdhe” Ryker West Flamborough  Ontario Belgian Malinois 10.6 G Senior 19 5.00 Senior 216
: Labrador . .
29819 Robert Hurley Buddy Love Concord North Carolina Retriever Black 7.6 -- Senior 19 4.80 Senior 217
35231 Kim Vaillancourt Ice Elkton Maryland Sgirn”:fr” Shrthaired 411 -- Senior 19 4.80 Senior 218
47174 Nancy Price Bailey Charlotte North Carolina Mixed 2.8 -- Senior 19 4.80 Senior 219
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. ) . s Labrador ;
39006 Tamra Spink Gold Bullion Hamilton Virginia Retriever Yellow 4.10 -- Master 19 4.60 Senior 220
; : Labrador . .
51423 Jamie Uhles Bella Maysville Oklahoma Retriever Black 1.9 -- Senior 19 4.40 Senior 221
) ) I Labrador i
25975 Randy Hettich KC Arcadia California Retriever Yellow 7.1 -- Master 19 4.00 Senior 222
Labrador
44215 Jeffrey Bailey Whiskey Westport Maine Retriever 3.6 -- Senior 19 3.60 Senior 223
Chocolate
: I : : : Labrador : .
28110 Lori Glover Nikki Blue Springs Missouri Retriever Black 9.6 \% Senior 19 3.60 Senior 224
40053 Myra Roth Cooper Schomberg Ontario Mixed 10.8 G Senior 19 3.40 Senior 225
35298 Ginger McBride Scout Louisville Kentucky Dutch Shepherd 6.3 -- Senior 19 3.40 Senior 226
50934 Cindy Andazola Carlyle Parsnip Fort Myers Florida Great Dane 3.1 -- Senior 19 2.80 Senior 227
. . . Labrador : ;
51483 Tanner Wilson Memphis Wakeman Ohio Retriever Yellow 1.8 Y Senior 19 2.80 Senior 228
51515 Kevin Johnson Caper Hillsborough North Carolina Belgian Malinois 6.4 -- Senior 19 2.80 Senior 229
Labrador
34236 Carol Preston Goose Bothell Washington Retriever 5.1 -- Senior 19 2.60 Senior 230
Chocolate
: : Labrador . .
43511 Tom Dropik Max New Prague Minnesota Retriever Black 7.11 -- Elite 19 2.60 Senior 231
Labrador
25125 Molly Johnson Air Maddie Nampa Idaho Retriever 8.2 \% Master 19 2.20 Senior 232
Chocolate
30534 Melanie Lake Nala Graham North Carolina Mixed 7.5 -- Master 19 1.80 Senior 233
33853 Dawn Farah Krooz Bradford Ontario Mixed 5.7 -- Master 19 1.80 Senior 234
. . - Labrador ; ;
49698 Stephanie Jenson Finn Ririe Idaho Retriever Yellow 102.10 H Senior 19 1.60 Senior 235
. . - Labrador : ;
48722 Jim Zelasko Kedzzie North Royalton Ohio Retriever Black 1.9 -- Senior 19 1.60 Senior 236
40809 Michael McGrew Jaxx Niota Tennessee Dutch Shepherd 5.0 -- Master 19 1.60 Senior 237
46728 Rebecca Raby Maeve Courtice Ontario Golden Retriever 3.11 -- Senior 19 1.40 Senior 238
48677 Cassie Hancock Klepto Hillsborough North Carolina Belgian Malinois 3.5 -- Senior 19 1.20 Senior 239
Labrador .
38414 Kaye Noble Tank Mascot Tennessee Retriever Yellow 4.1 -- Master 19 0.60 Senior 240
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48399 Crystal McClaran Cassius Clay Cape Coral Florida Belgian Malinois 1.10 -- Senior 19 0.60 Senior 241
38979 megan schiffelbein  Coot Moorhead Minnesota Border Collie 7.10 -- Senior 19 0.40 Senior 242
. . . . Labrador : ;
25864 Jill Trepanier Gracie Pittsford Vermont Retriever Black 7.2 -- Senior 19 0.00 Senior 243
Labrador
51424 Maci Gary Java Trafalgar Indiana Retriever 1.0 -- Senior 18 11.60 Senior 244
Chocolate
50276 Jane Griess Pippa Greenback Tennessee Labrador 3.4 -- Senior 18 11.40 Senior 245
Retriever Black ’ ’
39256 Mandy Lytle Maisie Guelph Ontario Belgian Malinois 6.11 -- Senior 18 11.20 Senior 246
51710 Charlotte Doyle Flash Curran Ontario Mixed 4.6 -- Senior 18 11.20 Senior 247
Labrador
51677 Mariah Andersen Grizzly Wisner Nebraska Retriever 1.3 Y Senior 18 10.60 Senior 248
Chocolate
25592 Rory Nansel Data Woodstock Virginia Golden Retriever 7.4 -- Elite 18 10.60 Senior 249
30632  Diane Miller Sadie Green Bay Wisconsin Labrador 6.4 - Master 18 10.60  Senior 250
Retriever Black ) :
Labrador
34519 Madisyn Cline Blaze Bay City Michigan Retriever 5.4 Y Senior 18 10.60 Senior 251
Chocolate
42443 Peter Hanmore Murph Peterborough Ontario Labrador 4.5 -- Senior 18 10.40 Senior 252
Y Retriever Yellow ) :
HOSSA BICKELL ’ . Australian . .
46665 MATTHEW  COOPER PICKLE Winston Salem North Carolina Shepherd Dog 3.5 -- Senior 18 10.40 Senior 253
Labrador
48499 Kori Dunn Wren East Rochester New Hampshire Retriever 25 -- Senior 18 10.00 Senior 254
Chocolate
46315 Beth Baumann Max Saint Peter Minnesota Labrador 7.11 -- Master 18 10.00 Senior 255
Retriever Black ’ :
48773 Sarah Maleski Fletcher West Mifflin Pennsylvania Australian 35 -- Senior 18 10.00 Senior 256
Shepherd Dog ’ ’
51505 Bee McElroy Salem Peterborough Ontario Golden Retriever 14 -- Senior 18 9.60 Senior 257
38071 Martha Payne Jillaroo Durham North Carolina gléztrallan Cattle 5.6 L Senior 18 9.60 Senior 258
32471 Brian Beadling Lager Medford Lakes New Jersey Sgirnntﬁ;n Shrthaired 8.6 \% Master 18 9.40 Senior 259
29526 Emma Brown Sadie Franklin Furnace Ohio Labrador 6.0 Y Master 18 9.20 Senior 260
Retriever Black ’ ’
- : Labrador . .
50736 Lillian Hollars Powder Mebane North Carolina Retriever Black 14 -- Senior 18 9.00 Senior 261
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. - N Labrador ; ;
50718 Sherry Uroff Rosie whittier California Retriever Black 1.8 -- Senior 18 9.00 Senior 262
Labrador
51471 Hannah Wolf River Oak Ridge Tennessee Retriever 1.2 -- Senior 18 8.80 Senior 263
Chocolate
24948 Brian Beadling Cello Medford Lakes New Jersey Sgimfrn Shrthaired 9.6 \% Master 18 8.60 Senior 264
: Labrador . .
50155 Robert Hurley Rambo Concord North Carolina Retriever Yellow 25 -- Senior 18 8.20 Senior 265
. . Labrador ;
21880 Nicholas Rocco Molly Collingswood New Jersey Retriever Black 8.9 \Y, Master 18 7.80 Senior 266
S Portugese . .
43692 Alex Korab Oscar Leesburg Virginia Waterdog 4.10 -- Senior 18 7.60 Senior 267
) . Australian ;
24395 MATTHEW COOPER INDY Winston Salem North Carolina Shepherd Dog 10.1 G Master 18 7.60 Senior 268
. . Australian ;
23840 Kerri Flores Stetson Needville Texas Shepherd Dog 115 G Master 18 7.40 Senior 269
- . . . Labrador : ;
35326 Heidi Milbrand Cascade Bristol New Hampshire Retriever Black 5.6 -- Senior 18 7.00 Senior 270
: : Labrador . .
47838 Kathy Phelan Kiara Wake Forest North Carolina Retriever Black 3.10 -- Senior 18 6.40 Senior 271
’ Gilmanton Iron . Labrador . .
40144 Lowell Vigeant Tansey Works New Hampshire Retriever Yellow 4.7 Y Senior 18 6.40 Senior 272
52007 Laura Slusher Bug West Lafayette Indiana Mixed 1.10 L Senior 18 6.20 Senior 273
Labrador
8583 Frank Moraff Cali Columbia Maryland Retriever 11.8 G Senior 18 6.20 Senior 274
Chocolate
37127 Sophy Moreau Tazi Pearland Texas Mixed 4.10 -- Senior 18 6.00 Senior 275
51406 Kristin Kay Nola Gardner Kansas Mixed 2.6 -- Senior 18 5.80 Senior 276
34717 Jennifer Strayer Karmen Lewis Center Ohio Border Collie 5.7 -- Senior 18 5.60 Senior 277
. . . L Labrador ; ;
50918 Candi Brown Aero!Dynamic Saginaw Michigan Retriever Yellow 1.3 -- Senior 18 5.20 Senior 278
50244 Melanie Lake Earnhardt Graham North Carolina Mixed 1.6 -- Senior 18 4.80 Senior 279
: Labrador . .
46196 Grant Beckworth Kimber felton Delaware Retriever Black 35 -- Senior 18 4.80 Senior 280
50682  Crystal McClaran Cap Cape Coral Florida Eggm Cocker 2.4 - Senior 18 4.60 Senior 281
Labrador
25672 Bryan Landers Thunder Washington Oklahoma Retriever 7.4 -- Senior 18 4.40 Senior 282
Chocolate
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Labrador . .
51552 Lee Hall Bourbon Bardstown Kentucky Retriever Yellow 3.4 -- Senior 18 4.40 Senior 283
50310 Timothy Lake Earnhardt Graham North Carolina Mixed 1.6 -- Senior 18 4.20 Senior 284
46882 Molly Johnson Django Nampa Idaho Golden Retriever 25 -- Senior 18 4.20 Senior 285
- Labrador : :
35985 heidi palmer Bella Belgrade Montana Retriever Black 5.4 -- Senior 18 4.00 Senior 286
. : Jetta von . : German Shepherd : ;
35295 Tim Hill Immerstark Fraserville Ontario Dog 5.3 -- Senior 18 3.80 Senior 287
; : Australian . .
47956 Melissa Eckerman The Mouse Wellsville Kansas Shepherd Dog 3.6 -- Senior 18 3.60 Senior 288
46861 Charlotte Blake MC's Salty Thompson’s Station Tennessee Mixed 2.3 -- Senior 18 3.20 Senior 289
. ' ; . Labrador ; ;
43386 Jewel Schroetter Zorra Rojo Wild Rose Wisconsin Retriever Yellow 3.2 -- Senior 18 3.00 Senior 290
47157 Tony Newlen Castle Marriottsville Maryland German Wirehaired 2.4 - Senior 18 300  Senior 291
Labrador
33624 Brianna Samuelson  Mocha Saint Peter Minnesota Retriever 5.2 -- Senior 18 2.60 Senior 292
Chocolate
. - Labrador ; ;
38263 Carol Franey Echo St Clair Shores Michigan Retriever Yellow 6.1 -- Senior 18 2.20 Senior 293
. . Labrador ; ;
37157 Alisha Voje Toby Osnabrock North Dakota Retriever Yellow 5.7 -- Senior 18 2.00 Senior 294
Labrador
45897 Cindy Morgan Roux Walker Louisiana Retriever 3.5 -- Senior 18 2.00 Senior 295
Chocolate
37986 Rinn Siegrist Saffron Massanutten Virginia Mixed 5.11 -- Senior 18 1.40 Senior 296
39567 Tiffany Ludwig Reilly Oshkosh Wisconsin Golden Retriever 4.3 -- Master 18 1.40 Senior 297
43507 Joanne Casey Neeka Tillsonburg Ontario Mixed 7.5 -- Senior 18 1.00 Senior 298
. . — ) ) Labrador ;
12556 Nick Ludwig Winnie Oshkosh Wisconsin Retriever Yellow 10.6 G Master 18 0.60 Senior 299
26241  Perry Collier Rex Escondido California Chesapeake Bay 9.6 v Master 18 060  Senior 300
44046 Keri McQuiggan Breeze Port Colborne Ontario Boston Terrier 4.0 L Senior 18 0.20 Senior 301
51751 Melanie McAvoy Sobee Grimsby Ontario Mixed 5.10 -- Senior 17 11.80 Senior 302
49332 Teri Palumbo Letty Bishopville Maryland English Lab 1.10 -- Senior 17 11.60 Senior 303
31139  Tim Bowman Baxter Southampton Massachusetts Golden Retriever 7.0 - Senior 17 11.60 Senior 304
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38816 Taylor Coger Sadie Virginia Beach Virginia Golden Retriever 4.0 -- Senior 17 11.00 Senior 305
33100 Morgan Syring Tygo Rohrersville Maryland Dutch Shepherd 5.9 -- Master 17 11.00 Senior 306
47462  Victoria Craig Mission St Thomas Ontario Border Collie 3.10 - Master 17 10.40 Senior 307
51476 Katherine Hope Ivy Kingston Ontario Border Collie 1.6 -- Senior 17 10.20 Senior 308
- . Labrador : :
37490 christina ferguson GEMMA braselton Georgia Retriever Yellow 411 -- Senior 17 9.60 Senior 309
" : ] : : Labrador . .
26845 Karman Williams Hinkle Indianapolis Indiana Retriever Yellow 6.9 -- Senior 17 9.60 Senior 310
51432 Patty Ypya Allison Versailles Missouri gtcj)ztrahan Cattle 1.10 -- Senior 17 9.40 Senior 311
51457 Amanda Morrissey Vamp Kansas City Missouri Belgian Malinois 4.9 -- Senior 17 9.00 Senior 312
. . . Labrador ;
42632 Katie Priebe Dually Oakdale Minnesota Retriever Yellow 3.5 -- Master 17 8.60 Senior 313
44632 Susan Sangillo Angus Stanfordville New York ggglrlﬁgl Springer 3.0 -- Senior 17 8.20 Senior 314
44534 Eric Williams Calypso Indianapolis Indiana ?{r;ggfan Pit Bull 2.10 -- Senior 17 8.20 Senior 315
MENZ HOSSA BICKELL . Australian . .
45661 THERESA COOPER PICKLE WINSTON SALEM North Carolina Shepherd Dog 35 - Senior 17 7.80 Senior 316
11918 Kathy Willis Rowdy Littleton Colorado Golden Retriever 11.7 G Ellft%er 17 7.80 Senior 317
Labrador
50540 Barbara March Bullet Watertown New York Retriever 5.2 -- Senior 17 7.80 Senior 318
Chocolate
41356 Brooke Shannon Dallas Knoxville Tennessee Border Collie 8.3 \Y, Senior 17 7.60 Senior 319
s Labrador i
35575 Nancy Ward Parker Portsmouth Virginia Retriever Yellow 411 -- Master 17 7.60 Senior 320
; : Labrador . .
45613 Bill Helfer Trooper Kalispell Montana Retriever Black 2.7 -- Senior 17 7.60 Senior 321
: Labrador . .
32747 Paul Drosehn Hunter Hinsdale Massachusetts Retriever Yellow 8.0 \Y, Senior 17 7.40 Senior 322
Labrador
25549 Laurie Welch Mattie Friendswood Texas Retriever 10.8 G Senior 17 7.00 Senior 323
Chocolate
. . . Labrador . :
51593 Wendi Chapman Dublin Honey Brook Pennsylvania Retriever Black 0.8 -- Senior 17 6.80 Senior 324
. . S Labrador ; i
49504 James Colvin Ryder Vinton Virginia Retriever Yellow 2.11 -- Senior 17 6.40 Senior 325
" - Labrador : .
37973 Jeanne Sengstock Oh So Savvy Weyauwega Wisconsin Retriever Yellow 4.3 -- Senior 17 5.60 Senior 326
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47974  caleb saulsbury  Griff Church Hill Maryland Chesapeake Bay 111 Y Senior 17 460  Senior 327
51425 Roxane Newton Blade Slippery Rock Pennsylvania ggteriseavp;ake Bay 1.3 -- Senior 17 4.00 Senior 328
. . Labrador : ;
45089 Alisha Voje Ava Osnabrock North Dakota Retriever Black 3.0 -- Senior 17 3.80 Senior 329
; Labrador . .
42613 Joan Fortsch Molly Cream Ridge New Jersey Retriever Black 45 -- Senior 17 3.80 Senior 330
40205 Sharon Whitsitt Cairo Oshawa Ontario Belgian Malinois 6.2 -- Senior 17 3.40 Senior 331
48020 Leigh Pridemore Castiel Louisville Kentucky CDaggman Shepherd 29 -- Senior 17 3.20 Senior 332
51812 Hannah Robinson Primrose Whitby Ontario Golden Retriever 2.1 Y Senior 17 3.20 Senior 333
Labrador
42669 Lillian Hollars Maxie Mebane North Carolina Retriever 3.6 -- Senior 17 3.00 Senior 334
Chocolate
; - Labrador . .
45614 Bill Helfer Charger Kalispell Montana Retriever Black 2.7 -- Senior 17 2.80 Senior 335
23393 Debra Mittelsteadt  Snap Monroe North Carolina Szteris;vpeerake Bay 8.9 \% Senior 17 2.80 Senior 336
47167 Suhey Perondi Koda French Camp California Golden Doodle 6.8 -- Master 17 2.40 Senior 337
. . Labrador ; ;
40724 Wendi Daczewitz Zues Preston Oklahoma Retriever Yellow 4.7 -- Senior 17 2.20 Senior 338
. . . Labrador : :
40190 Jennifer Hanmore Kali Aylmer Ontario Retriever Yellow 4.6 -- Senior 17 2.20 Senior 339
. . . . Labrador : ;
25407 Teresa Hastings Linen Bishopville Maryland Retriever Yellow 7.6 -- Senior 17 1.80 Senior 340
Labrador
32103 Bryan Landers MIA Washington Oklahoma Retriever 7.3 -- Senior 17 1.40 Senior 341
Chocolate
46836 Debbie Hedrick Score Tampa Florida Mixed 8.9 \% Senior 17 1.00 Senior 342
46989 Dawn Strawn Hoax Theresa New York Dutch Shepherd 29 -- Senior 17 1.00 Senior 343
38186 Kailey Smith Howie Oakdale Minnesota Mixed 4.4 L Senior 17 0.40 Senior 344
. . Labrador : :
25800 Michael March Maverick Watertown New York Retriever Black 7.6 -- Senior 17 0.20 Senior 345
. . ) Labrador . :
36897 aneta crisan Diesel PHOENIX Arizona Retriever Black 5.10 -- Senior 17 0.20 Senior 346
. . . . Labrador ;
31461 Rod Niemer Sadie Franklin Furance Ohio Retriever Black 5.10 -- Master 17 0.00 Senior 347
. - Labrador : .
27942 Carol Preston Bishop Bothell Washington Retriever Yellow 7.1 -- Senior 16 11.80 Senior 348
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22587 Beth Nicholson Repo Phoenix Arizona Belgian Malinois 8.7 \% Senior 16 11.80 Senior 349
51646 Mandy Lytle Ali-Gator Guelph Ontario Belgian Malinois 0.8 -- Senior 16 11.20 Senior 350
50555 Daniel Holder Huckleberr Wedowee Alabama Labrador 35 Y - 16 10.80 Senior 351
y Retriever Yellow ’ ’
38558 Tabitha Ypya Pokey Versailles Missouri Mixed 411 -- Senior 16 10.00 Senior 352
51468 Desiree Mahoney Jenny Poughkeepsie New York Golden Retriever 15 -- Senior 16 10.00 Senior 353
44849 Jillian Rogers Calypso Watervliet New York Border Collie 9.1 \% Senior 16 9.40 Senior 354
23823 Mark Krause Rose Bennington Vermont Labrador 8.5 \Y, Senior 16 9.40 Senior 355
y 9 Retriever Black ’ ’
. - Qasim Kdneg von . ’ . German Shepherd _ . .
44516 Lisa Williams Cedkaley Gainesville Georgia Dog 3.2 Senior 16 9.40 Senior 356
37720 Crystal McClaran Boudreaux Cape Coral Florida Mixed 4.6 -- Senior 16 9.20 Senior 357
Labrador
42152 Mariah Andersen Moose Wisner Nebraska Retriever 3.9 Y Senior 16 9.00 Senior 358
Chocolate
47889 Mark Deleon Bailey DeLeon Centreville Virginia Labrador 2.7 -- Senior 16 8.20 Senior 359
y Retriever Yellow ’ ’
Labrador
51678 Giddean Andersen Grizzly Wisner Nebraska Retriever 13 Y Senior 16 7.60 Senior 360
Chocolate
46698 Evan Beatty Cash Owings Mills Maryland Mixed 11.3 G Senior 16 7.00 Senior 361
18484 Roberta Voss Molly Marie Phoenix Arizona Labrador 9.5 \% Senior 16 6.80 Senior 362
y Retriever Yellow ) :
46820 Momi Ford Norbert Bloomington Indiana Mixed 5.10 -- Senior 16 6.40 Senior 363
46837 Blair Rivers Russell Charleston South Carolina Labrador 2.4 -- Senior 16 6.20 Senior 364
Retriever Yellow ’ :
38020 Edward Mosner Mr. MoJo Risin Mercerville New Jersey Border Collie 5.4 -- Senior 16 6.20 Senior 365
35616  Jamie Higgins ‘(’:V(')gggfgftr Simi Valley California Golden Retriever 10.4 G Senior 16 6.20 Senior 366
41606  John Greene Budd Springfield lllinois Labrador 4.7 - Senior 16 6.00 Senior 367
y pring Retriever Yellow ’ ’
50898 Erin McHugh Brody Patterson California Mixed 4.9 -- - 16 5.40 Senior 368
51494  Erin Massender  Buddy Guelph Ontario ggg'r':g Springer 1.7 - Senior 16 520  Senior 369
48048 Wayne Ayers Adie Spotsylvania Virginia Labrador 2.6 -- Senior 16 5.20 Senior 370
y Y potsy 9 Retriever Black ’ ’
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. . Labrador i
47664 Sheena Andrew Max Bridgeville Delaware Retriever Black 3.8 -- - 16 4.80 Senior 371
. Australian .
33714 Susan Schultz Maddie Buffalo New York Shepherd Dog 5.3 -- Master 16 4.80 Senior 372
. : Labrador .
51530 Ava McCarron Max Bridgeville Delaware Retriever Black 3.8 Y - 16 4.40 Senior 373
41876 Whitney Lightner Sarin Glendale Arizona Belgian Malinois 3.8 -- Senior 16 4.00 Senior 374
40789 Shelby Kannegieter M?\é‘iécek(;s Need Hartford South Dakota Belgian Malinois 5.4 -- Senior 16 4.00 Senior 375
. . . Labrador ; ;
51405 Alice Wrenn MAGGIE Burlington North Carolina Retriever Yellow 5.4 -- Senior 16 2.80 Senior 376
40080 Melanie Smith Price COON RAPIDS Minnesota Golden Retriever 4.8 - Senior 16 2.40 Senior 377
46995 Brianna Fair Wesson Lebanon Pennsylvania CDaggr;man Shepherd 3.8 -- Senior 16 2.20 Senior 378
Labrador
5892 Eric Williams Montana Indianapolis Indiana Retriever 12.5 H Master 16 2.20 Senior 379
Chocolate
47168 Suhey Perondi Chappie French Camp California Mixed 5.1 L Senior 16 0.80 Senior 380
: Leicester Labrador
50717 Robert Andrews éll_ellzoo()pronounced (pronounced North Carolina Retriever 1.9 -- - 16 0.60 Senior 381
LESTER) Chocolate
] Labrador
48073 Rachael Vigeant Eve Gilmanton Iron New Hampshire Retriever 2.0 -- Senior 16 0.40 Senior 382
Works
Chocolate
. . . Labrador ; ;
33338 Jennifer Andrews Beauty Girl Jacobus Pennsylvania Retriever Black 8.7 \% Senior 16 0.00 Senior 383
24642 Linda Mintzas Tucker London Ontario Golden Retriever 8.10 \Y Senior 15 11.40 Senior 384
: Labrador . .
8059 Thomas James Buddy Liberty Texas Retriever Yellow 114 G Senior 15 11.20 Senior 385
Labrador
25144 Jennifer Belle Buckeye Knoxville Tennessee Retriever 8.2 \% Senior 15 11.20 Senior 386
Chocolate
45814 Kayla Wolff Boston Burlington North Dakota Golden Retriever 2.10 -- Novice 15 9.00 Senior 387
38893 Jonathan Stewart Uma German Jacksonville Florida (Ds(irjman Shepherd 4.11 -- Senior 15 8.20 Senior 388
. . . \ Labrador ; ;
45085 Jessica Davis River Cox's Creek Kentucky Retriever Black 4.0 -- Senior 15 8.20 Senior 389
51665 Crystal McClaran g/la?I’; Super Cape Coral Florida Mixed 0.8 -- Junior 15 7.80 Senior 390
51151 Janna Wilkins Mason Vinton Ohio Brittany 2.8 -- - 15 7.60 Senior 391
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: Australian . .
26364 Casey Henderson  Blue Elwood Indiana Shepherd Dog 9.6 \% Senior 15 7.60 Senior 392
37958 Susan Barnes Trexx Des Moines lowa Mixed 4.7 L Senior 15 7.40 Senior 393
48040  Shane Ratigan Teague Albany New York Border Collie 2.7 Y Senior 15 7.20 Senior 394
47695 Lee Hall Bernie Bardstown Kentucky Mixed 3.8 -- Master 15 6.40 Senior 395
33633 Carol Nansel Finn Woodstock Virginia Golden Retriever 5.1 -- Senior 15 6.20 Senior 396
. T Labrador i
50881 Amy Fekas Lucy Castaic California Retriever Yellow 3.4 -- - 15 5.40 Senior 397
43594 Taylor Coger Lilly Virginia Beach Virginia Belgian Malinois 3.4 -- Junior 15 5.00 Senior 398
52032 Caroline Clegg Biscuits Lebanon Ohio Golden Retriever 0.8 -- Senior 15 4.60 Senior 399
51334 Cassie Vasko Jade Chesterland Ohio Belgian Malinois 1.10 -- Junior 15 4.20 Senior 400
22185 Lisa Hudgens Lacie Knoxville Tennessee Mixed 8.11 \% Senior 15 4.00 Senior 401
25594 Vicki Tighe Reason North Fort Myers Florida Labrador 7.4 -- Senior 15 4.00 Senior 402
9 y Retriever Yellow ' ’
45665 Julie Connor Tweak Gatineau Quebec Other 3.0 -- Senior 15 3.60 Senior 403
25649 Melissa Doren Stella Orangeville Ontario Mixed 6.11 -- Junior 15 3.40 Senior 404
: Labrador . .
48383 Makayla Woods Zora Napanee Ontario Retriever Black 49 -- Junior 15 3.40 Senior 405
Labrador
26604 Travis Reish Axel Etters Pennsylvania Retriever 10.6 G Senior 15 2.40 Senior 406
Chocolate
38162 Carol Frane Bella St Clair Shores Michigan Labrador 6.9 -- Senior 15 2.20 Senior 407
y 9 Retriever Black ’ ’
43046 Taylor Coger Murphy Virginia Beach Virginia Golden Retriever 3.2 -- Junior 15 2.20 Senior 408
46335 Laurie Jorgensen Gracie Stedman North Carolina ggglr:?gl Springer 6.3 -- Senior 15 1.80 Senior 409
46840 Janet Whipker Jazzy Penrose Colorado Mixed 3.0 -- Senior 15 1.80 Senior 410
; : Labrador . .
44668 Jennifer Belle Urban Knoxville Tennessee Retriever Yellow 29 -- Senior 15 1.60 Senior 411
50726 Paul Antaya Theo Brantford Ontario Rottweiler 2.11 -- - 15 1.40 Senior 412
39055 Karen Bowman Beau Southampton Massachusetts Golden Retriever 3.11 -- Senior 15 1.20 Senior 413
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51958 Hannah Robinson Maple Whitby Ontario Golden Retriever 2.10 Y - 15 0.60 Senior 414
51431 Jen Pursley Hydra Manhattan Kansas Belgian Malinois 1.6 -- - 15 0.40 Senior 415
44674 Stephanie Dicken Callie Denver lowa Golden Retriever 3.6 -- Senior 15 0.40 Senior 416
- . . . Labrador :
20400 Kristina Neufeld Aries Mills Wyoming Retriever Yellow 8.9 \% Master 15 0.40 Senior 417
; : Labrador . .
50630 Mike Welch talon Bennington Vermont Retriever Yellow 1.6 -- Junior 15 0.20 Senior 418
Labrador
34536 Cheryl Maclntyre Spinner New Tecumseth Ontario Retriever 12.4 H Senior 15 0.00 Senior 419
Chocolate
34726 Judy Katz El Colorado Springs  Colorado Mixed 8.10 \% Senior 14 11.60 Junior 420
. . Australian ; ;
40414 Kimm Bonecutter  Hibble Henderson Nevada Shepherd Dog 4.3 -- Senior 14 11.40 Junior 421
; : Labrador . .
43629 Sara Bailey Russell Middletown Delaware Retriever Black 4.1 Y Junior 14 11.00 Junior 422
: - : Labrador : .
8451 Libby Griffin Mandy Charlotte North Carolina Retriever Black 12.6 H Senior 14 10.60 Junior 423
36825 Melanie Lake Allura Graham North Carolina Mixed 4.11 -- Junior 14 10.60 Junior 424
; : Labrador . .
45612 Nina Helfer Charger Kalispell Montana Retriever Black 2.7 -- Junior 14 10.60 Junior 425
40343 ryan Hammontree Jessie Greenwood Missouri Dutch Shepherd 4.2 -- Master 14 10.20 Junior 426
47839 Sami Keenan Ted Bemidiji Minnesota Golden Retriever 5.3 Y - 14 10.00 Junior 427
Labrador : :
49819 Terry Haugen Gus Bellevue Nebraska Retriever Black 2.10 -- Junior 14 9.80 Junior 428
Labrador
50796 Jim Baker Smoke Frederick Maryland Retriever 1.9 -- - 14 9.80 Junior 429
Chocolate
Labrador
50965 Hannah Wolf Moose Oak Ridge Tennessee Retriever 1.2 -- Junior 14 8.60 Junior 430
Chocolate
47409 Judy Schroeder Moxie Greenfield Indiana Sgirn”:;” Shrthaired 3.0 -- Novice 14 8.20 Junior 431
31250 Shannon Murphy Luna Oshawa Ontario Labrador 7.2 -- Senior 14 8.00 Junior 432
Retriever Black : '
. . ; Labrador ; i
43863 Addison Brown Boomer Franklin Furnace Ohio Retriever Yellow 3.2 Y Junior 14 7.80 Junior 433
51854 Melanie McAvoy Chant Grimsby Ontario Mixed 3.3 - Junior 14 7.60 Junior 434
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. . Labrador ;
51778 Kieryn Mobley Cash Minot North Dakota Retriever Black 2.10 Y - 14 6.60 Junior 435
51715 France Villeneuve Grudge Gatineau Quebec Mixed 6.9 -- - 14 6.40 Junior 436
. - . . Labrador ;
51547 Shannon Peirce Sirius Paisley Ontario Retriever Black 29 -- - 14 6.20 Junior 437
Labrador
25809 Jamie Naetzker Rylee Des Moines lowa Retriever 8.5 \% Senior 14 6.00 Junior 438
Chocolate
48935 Lindsay Boersma Lidstrom Bloomington Indiana Labrador 1.9 -- Junior 14 5.00 Junior 439
Retriever Yellow ’ :
39644 Jill Gagliardo Zephyr Seattle Washington gzsrisgfe?ake Bay 6.7 -- Senior 14 4.60 Junior 440
Labrador
9224 Nina Helfer Blazer Kalispell Montana Retriever 11.10 G Master 14 4.40 Junior 441
Chocolate
39710 aneta crisan Tank PHOENIX Arizona Labrador 4.3 -- Junior 14 4.40 Junior 442
Retriever Yellow ’ ’
48996 Katie Weihbrecht  Truth lowa City lowa Mixed 2.1 -- Junior 14 4.20 Junior 443
. . Australian ; ;
25339 Brooke Shannon Sophie Knoxville Tennessee Shepherd Dog 8.7 \% Junior 14 4.00 Junior 444
48740 Heather Coulis Sage Brunswick Ohio Elat Coated 4.6 -- Junior 14 3.80 Junior 445
etriever
48035 Maren Bell Jones Mamba Columbia Missouri Belgian Malinois 7.1 -- Senior 14 3.40 Junior 446
Labrador
35474 Rinn Siegrist Reesie Massanutten Virginia Retriever 10.5 G Senior 14 2.60 Junior 447
Chocolate
45951 Charlene Cullins Yukina MESA Arizona Labrador 2.8 -- Senior 14 2.20 Junior 448
Retriever Black ’ ’
. _— ) ) Labrador ;
51949 Mason Ludwig Winnie Oshkosh Wisconsin Retriever Yellow 10.6 YG - 14 1.80 Junior 449
Labrador
49129 Cheryl Maclintyre Murphy New Tecumseth Ontario Retriever 1.8 -- Junior 14 1.60 Junior 450
Chocolate
42844 Evan Beatty River Owings Mills Maryland Mixed 8.8 \% Junior 14 1.20 Junior 451
51020 Stanislava Panayotova Pyke Fallbrook California Belgian Malinois 2.0 -- Junior 14 1.20 Junior 452
27670 Whitney Lightner Gripp Glendale Arizona Belgian Malinois 6.7 -- Senior 14 1.00 Junior 453
29680 Lindsa Boersma Taz Bloomington Indiana Labrador 5.10 -- Senior 14 1.00 Junior 454
y 9 Retriever Yellow ’ ’
44130 Timothy Lake Allura Graham North Carolina Mixed 411 -- Junior 14 0.80 Junior 455
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: Labrador . .
7922 Joyce Caswell Opal Elizabethtown Kentucky Retriever Black 11.5 G Senior 14 0.60 Junior 456
44042 Joyce Basham Chewie Russell Kentucky Golden Doodle 3.7 -- Junior 13 11.60 Junior 457
Labrador
39820 Amanda Williams Kona Pennsville New Jersey Retriever 4.6 -- Junior 13 9.60 Junior 458
Chocolate
45254 Lisa Stumpf Lux Saint Joseph Missouri Golden Retriever 3.0 -- Junior 13 9.40 Junior 459
Labrador
49981 June Maclntyre Murphy Tottenham Ontario Retriever 18 -- Junior 13 9.00 Junior 460
Chocolate
. Labrador ;
51524 Ashley Howerton Shadow Lexington Kentucky Retriever Black 1.0 -- - 13 9.00 Junior 461
46914 Brody Wolff Bailey Burlington North Dakota Golden Retriever 6.4 -- Junior 13 9.00 Junior 462
Labrador
28130 Jennifer Belle Sloopy Knoxville Tennessee Retriever 6.6 -- Junior 13 8.40 Junior 463
Chocolate
46824 Cia Fruitman Lexi Glendale Arizona Mixed 35 -- Junior 13 8.00 Junior 464
Labrador
51451 Ashlyn Lemley Moose Farragut Tennessee Retriever 1.2 -- Junior 13 8.00 Junior 465
Chocolate
49174 Jess Rush Daisy Grain Valley Missouri #g:ﬁgfan Pit Bull 3.6 -- Junior 13 8.00 Junior 466
. . . . Labrador ; ;
24865 Linda Weaver Austin Independence Missouri Retriever Black 10.8 G Senior 13 7.60 Junior 467
. . . Labrador : ;
24315 Sharon Lynch-Davis Maise Washington Massachusetts Retriever Yellow 8.10 \% Senior 13 7.20 Junior 468
51144  Theresa Floyd Morgan CHARLESTON South Carolina Sgirnr?;” Wirehaired 1.6 - Junior 13 7.00 Junior 469
47342 Kristi Hatfield Rocket Scottsdale Arizona Mixed 3.9 L Junior 13 6.60 Junior 470
: Labrador . .
45655 Tom Murch Phlynn Waterford Maine Retriever Black 3.5 - Senior 13 6.60 Junior 471
36467 Kayla Wolff Bailey Burlington North Dakota Golden Retriever 6.4 -- Junior 13 6.40 Junior 472
48522 Michele king Bazinga Brooksville Florida Mixed 6.5 -- Junior 13 6.20 Junior 473
46885 Paige Banzhaf Kimber Greenville Kentucky égztrallan Cattle 3.1 -- Senior 13 5.80 Junior 474
38632 Janene Kasarda Razor Harveys Lake Pennsylvania .?glggtrh Fox 4.10 L Junior 13 5.80 Junior 475
. - . . Labrador : ;
27566 Melissa Phillips Lexi Morgantown Pennsylvania Retriever Black 7.10 -- Junior 13 5.40 Junior 476
Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST
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46089 Kitty Pursley Sera Manhattan Kansas Belgian Malinois 7.8 -- Junior 13 5.20 Junior 477
38484 Kristina Bailey Calypso Barrie Ontario Mixed 7.3 L Senior 13 5.00 Junior 478
50849 Alison Christofoli Pippa Hampton Virginia ?gﬁgﬁh Fox 3.8 L - 13 4.80 Junior 479
51448  Jewel Cline Myztri Bay Cit Michigan Labrador 011 Y Junior 13 480  Junior 480
y y City 9 Retriever Yellow ' '
42744 Nancy Lindblom Ridge Fargo North Dakota Boykin Spaniel 4.2 -- Junior 13 4.40 Junior 481
. . . Australian : ;
42977 Maggie Bogdanski Leo Durham North Carolina Shepherd Dog 3.3 -- Junior 13 4.20 Junior 482
10939 Yvet Montiel Tonka Lafayette Colorado Dutch Shepherd 12.10 H Master 13 4.00 Junior 483
44036 Tammie Niemer Boomer Franklin Furnace Ohio Labrador 3.2 -- Junior 13 3.40 Junior 484
Retriever Yellow ’ :
45732 cheryl hart Vision newcastle Ontario Mixed 29 L Junior 13 2.00 Junior 485
; : Labrador . .
51472 Barbara Smitz Trapper Berlin Maryland Retriever Yellow 11 -- Junior 13 1.80 Junior 486
. , Lo S Labrador ; ;
33498 Kim O'Connor Teagan Virginia beach Virginia Retriever Yellow 5.10 -- Senior 13 1.20 Junior 487
50761 Crystal McClaran Miller Cape Coral Florida Whippet 5.5 -- - 13 0.80 Junior 488
; Boiling Springs . Labrador _ . .
34621 Bernadette  Balderston Mr. Wilson Lake North Carolina Retriever Yellow 4.10 Senior 13 0.80 Junior 489
49038 Erin Massender  Hunter Guelph Ontario Egglr'nsgl Springer 9.4 \Y, Junior 13 0.00 Junior 490
37975 Shannon Christensen  Fiji West Des Moines  lowa Golden Retriever 4.4 -- Junior 12 11.80 Junior 491
: Labrador . .
34721 SHERI MICHEALS  Jerzi COLLINGSWOOD New Jersey Retriever Black 21 - Junior 12 11.00 Junior 492
11441 Rita Story Clubber Lee Bowling Green Kentucky Mixed 121 H Master 12 11.00 Junior 493
10916 Kirsten Bayne Indiana Windsor Colorado Golden Retriever 12.4 H Senior 12 10.80 Junior 494
48098 Cyndy Douan Pablo Escobah Kingston Georgia Border Collie 2.3 -- - 12 9.80 Junior 495
: - Labrador . .
31648 Nancy Akin Peaches Bogart Georgia Retriever Black 5.8 -- Junior 12 8.60 Junior 496
51521 Melissa Eckerman Tejas Wellsville Kansas élcj)ztrallan Cattle 0.9 -- Junior 12 8.60 Junior 497
44492 Sall Price Lizzie Mt. Pleasant South Carolina Labrador 4.3 -- Junior 12 7.60 Junior 498
Y ) Retriever Yellow ) ’
49449 Tanya Lauscher Reka Cheyenne Wyoming Golden Retriever 2.1 -- Junior 12 6.80 Junior 499
Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST
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51410 Kath Phelan Erin Wake Forest North Carolina Labrador 1.0 -- Junior 12 6.00 Junior 500
y Retriever Black ) :
Labrador . :
23839 Sophy Moreau Buster Pearland Texas Retriever Yellow 12.8 H Elite 12 4.20 Junior 501
51412 RHIANNON  VICARI JAX St. Joseph Missouri Golden Retriever 3.0 - Junior 12 4.20 Junior 502
Boiling Springs . Labrador . )
22914 Bernadette  Balderston Keeler Lake North Carolina Retriever Yellow 8.0 \Y Senior 12 3.40 Junior 503
7735 Matthew  Bohn Flyer Beavercreek Ohio Serman Shrthaired 119 G Master 12 280  Junior 504
46958 Paige Banzhaf Journey Greenville Kentucky gg;man Shepherd 3.6 -- Junior 12 2.40 Junior 505
45494 Kian Smith Price Coon Rapids Minnesota Golden Retriever 4.8 Y Junior 12 2.20 Junior 506
51893 Jordan Jarvis-Oconnorerome Bowmanville Ontario Mixed 0.8 YL Junior 12 2.00 Junior 507
42759 Callie Hancock Baron Cuyahoga Falls Ohio Doberman Pinscher 9.6 \% Junior 12 2.00 Junior 508
. : ot : Australian . :
39858 Sarah Maleski Freyja West Mifflin Pennsylvania Shepherd Dog 4.7 -- Junior 12 1.60 Junior 509
48208 Angie Keough Scout Kansas City Missouri Golden Retriever 4.3 -- Junior 12 1.20 Junior 510
11887 Ginger McBride Grit Louisville Kentucky Belgian Malinois 121 H Senior 12 1.00 Junior 511
51118 Molly Stack Mac Nevis Minnesota ggteriseavp;ake Bay 2.6 -- Junior 12 0.80 Junior 512
. . S Nova Scotia Duck : ;
8058 Missy Gordon Libby Chesapeake Virginia Tolling Retriever 14.0 LH Junior 12 0.00 Junior 513
22412 Whitney Lightner Demo Glendale Arizona Border Collie 8.9 \% Senior 12 0.00 Junior 514
16875 Rebecca Smith Mercedes Friendsville Tennessee Boxer 11.4 G Senior 12 0.00 Junior 515
49196 Matt Reynolds Magnum Kansas City Kansas Dutch Shepherd 1.11 -- Junior 11 11.20 Junior 516
25715 Jon Mayhew Summer Pittsford Vermont Labrador 7.4 -- Junior 11 10.80 Junior 517
y Retriever Black ’ )
32042 Jacob Salisbury Maverick Ashland Kentucky Mixed 5.7 -- Junior 11 10.60 Junior 518
Labrador
42363 Sally Price Gracie Mt. Pleasant South Carolina Retriever 105 G Junior 11 10.60 Junior 519
Chocolate
. . . . Nova Scotia Duck . ;
9791 Melissa Doren Guinness Orangeville Ontario Tolling Retriever 11.0 G Senior 11 10.20 Junior 520
49420 Stacey Billinger Leotie Grain Valley Missouri Border Collie 3.7 -- Junior 11 9.80 Junior 521
Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST
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47955 Emaree Nester Cash Overland Park Kansas Mixed 33 Y Junior 11 9.40 Junior 522
46821 Momi Ford Bugg Bloomington Indiana Mixed 5.10 -- Junior 11 8.80 Junior 523
17347 Casey Irvine Gunner Wingham Ontario Mixed 12.2 H Senior 11 8.00 Junior 524
Labrador . )
22023 Dawn Herold Baxter Olney Maryland Retriever Black 8.9 \% Junior 11 6.80 Junior 525
43023 Jena Williams Maxx Bakersfield California Other 5.0 L Junior 11 6.40 Junior 526
! - Labrador .
4399 Joey Spurlock Brock Hayward Wisconsin Retriever Yellow 12.11 H Master 11 5.80 Junior 527
41886 Sharon Lynch-Davis Scout Washington Massachusetts Belgian Malinois 5.9 -- Junior 11 5.40 Junior 528
Labrador
43250 Bobby Laird Nantucket Cape Charles Virginia Retriever 3.3 -- Senior 11 4.80 Junior 529
Chocolate
. . . Labrador : ;
4382 Jim Zelasko Hallie North Royalton Ohio Retriever Yellow 12.9 H Senior 11 3.80 Junior 530
39604 Lisa Hudgens Kicsit Knoxville Tennessee Dutch Shepherd 4.3 -- Junior 11 3.00 Junior 531
49872 Yvonne Kempenich  Brie Randall Minnesota Sgirr?:rn Shrthaired 2.0 -- Junior 11 1.80 Junior 532
37438 Danielle Carter Kaia Seattle Washington Golden Retriever 8.3 \% Junior 11 1.40 Junior 533
. . Labrador ;
51139 Seth Lothspeich ~ Mac Bismarck North Dakota Retriever Yellow 15 -- - 11 0.40 Junior 534
50917 Paige Banzhaf Django Greenville Kentucky CDaggr;man Shepherd 15 -- - 11 0.40 Junior 535
21280  Ginger McBride Raven Louisville Kentucky gg&ma” Shepherd 119 G Junior 10 11.80  Junior 536
43293 Sydney Mackey Siggy Olympia Washington Whippet 3.2 Y Junior 10 11.60 Junior 537
- Flat Coated . .
49335 Holly Everhart Angel Berea Ohio Retriever 4.6 -- Junior 10 8.60 Junior 538
: : Labrador . .
21996 Beth Baumann Harley Saint Peter Minnesota Retriever Black 11.4 G Junior 10 8.60 Junior 539
47597 Teresa Hastings Halo Bishopville Maryland CDagéman Shepherd 2.0 -- Junior 10 8.00 Junior 540
46533 Regan Baird Eli Medford New Jersey Sgi;n:;n Shrthaired 2.9 -- Junior 10 7.40 Junior 541
51723 Nicole Johnson  Tank Minot North Dakota ggg“a” Shepherd 25 - - 10 6.80  Junior 542
50808 Kimberly Ryan Lillie Elkton Maryland Belgian Malinois 3.8 -- - 10 6.20 Junior 543
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46850 Rachael Lehrl Raleigh Sparks Maryland ggglr:?gl Springer 3.1 -- Novice 10 3.60 Junior 544
50729 Rod Niemer Boomer Franklin Furance Ohio Labrador 3.2 -- Novice 10 3.00 Junior 545
Retriever Yellow ) :
. . . Australian ;
51617 Kirsten Holt Mysfit Beavercreek Ohio Shepherd Dog 2.0 -- - 10 2.00 Junior 546
. . . Labrador : :
42031 Alice Wrenn Beulah Burlington North Carolina Retriever Black 12.7 H Novice 9 10.40 Novice 547
40859 megan schiffelbein  Sprint Moorhead Minnesota Border Collie 4.0 -- Novice 9 9.00 Novice 548
18164 Rhonda Taylor Camden Conestoga Pennsylvania Labrador 10.0 G Junior 9 7.60 Novice 549
Y 9 Y Retriever Black ’ ’
; : Labrador . .
48571 Beth Sausville Toren Bennington Vermont Retriever Yellow 1.10 -- Junior 9 7.20 Novice 550
45748 Sandra Holland Marley Orono Ontario Boston Terrier 3.8 L Novice 9 6.80 Novice 551
51123 Sydney Reeves Symba Medina Ohio Golden Retriever 3.9 Y Novice 9 6.60 Novice 552
49674 Sarah Spinler Indigo Downingtown Pennsylvania Spanish Water Dog 2.3 L - 9 6.00 Novice 553
. . Miniature :
51616 Kirsten Holt Bravo Beavercreek Ohio American Shepherd 2.10 -- - 9 4.00 Novice 554
46290 Kerri Flores Havok Needville Texas Mixed 2.7 -- Novice 9 3.60 Novice 555
48699 Katie Dunn Riley Sevierville Tennessee (S(G):;man Shepherd 6.3 -- Novice 9 1.40 Novice 556
Labrador
16405 Bruce Wehrle Callie Katy Texas Retriever 10.8 G - 9 1.20 Novice 557
Chocolate
49870 Amynda Behm Timber Minot North Dakota Golden Retriever 2.10 -- Novice 9 1.00 Novice 558
46915 Brody Wolff Boston Burlington North Dakota Golden Retriever 2.10 -- Junior 9 0.60 Novice 559
51459 Morgan Syring Surge Rohrersville Maryland Mixed 1.3 -- - 9 0.40 Novice 560
9100 Maren Bell Jones Fawkes Columbia Missouri Belgian Malinois 135 H Senior 9 0.20 Novice 561
46633 Cassie Hancock Currituck Hillsborough North Carolina CDagéman Shepherd 29 -- Novice 8 10.20 Novice 562
33334 Kirsten Bayne Story Windsor Colorado Golden Retriever 7.0 -- Junior 8 3.80 Novice 563
51041 Jennifer Andrews Indigo Jacobus Pennsylvania Labrador 1.2 -- Novice 8 3.20 Novice 564
Retriever Yellow : :
27838 Jennifer Alcozer Snap Monroe North Carolina gg;aris;?eerake Bay 8.9 \% Novice 8 2.60 Novice 565
Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST
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49175 Jess Rush Saige Grain Valley Missouri CDiggman Shepherd 5.0 -- Novice 11.60 Novice 566
46813 Nicole Besterman Natsu Verona Pennsylvania Border Collie 2.4 -- Novice 10.00 Novice 567
43526 Stevie Sowers Emma Etters Pennsylvania Mixed 5.10 -- Novice 9.60 Novice 568
11125 Susan Schultz Mickey Buffalo New York gzzt’;ﬁg?g Dog 114 G Junior 8.00 Novice 569
43531 Matthew Bohn Rival Beavercreek Ohio gﬁzgﬁg?g Dog 4.8 -- Novice 7.40 Novice 570
50254 Ann Holder Coal Wedowee Alabama Labrador 3.4 -- Novice 5.60 Novice 571
Retriever Black
51333 Lisa Hudgens Mojo Knoxville Tennessee égztralian Cattle 1.10 -- Novice 11.40 Novice 572
51517 Bryan Landers Harbor Washington Oklahoma Golden Retriever 1.9 -- Novice 9.80 Novice 573
48732 Sydney Mackey Entei Olympia Washington Whippet 1.9 Y Novice 8.80 Novice 574
27626 Cheryl Armstrong Einstein Oshawa Ontario Bulldog 11.0 LG Novice 7.20 Novice 575
51462 Kerri Flores Badoo Needville Texas Mixed 5.3 L Novice 4.80 Novice 576
45854 Kimberly McGrew Bella Niota Tennessee CDiggman Shepherd 3.0 -- Novice 4.40 Novice 577
45845 Jenny Beadling Whiskey Medford Lakes New Jersey English Pointer 29 -- Novice 11.20 Novice 578
41502 Jacob McKee-GrattorKayak Arlington Vermont Golden Retriever 7.3 Y Novice 2.20 Novice 579
18155 Donna Fluharty Charlie Venice Florida Mixed 15.3 LH Novice 1.40 Novice 580
51408  Alex Korab Juno Leesburg Virginia \F;\gttggde:ge 11.6 G Novice 1.20 Novice 581
50192  Matthew  Williams Cinder Gainesville Georgia gg;ma” Shepherd 8.2 v Novice 920  Novice 582
Lap Dog
[_ID_JHandler First NamejHandler Last NamefDog Namel _____ City ____[State/Province] __Dog Breed __|Dog AgelClass|Current TitlefAVG. Feet]AVG. Inches] AVG. Title |Rank
31380 Morgan Jarvis Bowmanville Ontario Other 7.7 L Super Elite 27 2.00 Super Elite 1
47450 Morgan Jarvis Bowmanville Ontario Mixed 3.9 L Elite 25 5.80 Super Elite 2
40039 Katie Weihbrecht lowa City lowa Mixed 3.11 L Elite 24 9.80 Elite 3
51566 Pam Casselman Nepean Ontario Mixed 1.11 L Elite 23 9.40 Elite 4
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32166 Melissa Eckerman Canyon  Wellsville Kansas Mixed 6.5 L Elite 23 8.00 Elite 5
43934 Charlotte Blake Wicked Thompson’s Station Tennessee Mixed 3.11 L Elite 23 7.20 Elite 6
40007 cheryl hart Pivot newcastle Ontario Mixed 4.4 L Master 22 0.80 Master 7
46349 Jen Esplen Marvel Oshawa Ontario Mixed 4.4 L Master 20 10.80 Master 8
48881 Sandra Holland Havok Orono Ontario Mixed 1.9 L Senior 20 5.60 Master 9
39809 Rebecca Smith Pierce Friendsville Tennessee Rat Terrier 3.10 L Senior 20 5.00 Master 10
43688 Kelly Dailey Shannon Eliot Maine Mixed 4.9 L Senior 19 8.40 Senior 11
46761 Babz Mahony Grudge  Brooksville Florida Stafiordshire 101 LG Senior 19 6.00 Senior 12
38071 Martha Payne Jilaroo  Durham North Carolina g‘;ztra”a” Catle  gg L Senior 18 9.60 Senior 13
52007 Laura Slusher Bug West Lafayette Indiana Mixed 1.10 L Senior 18 6.20 Senior 14
44046 Keri McQuiggan Breeze Port Colborne Ontario Boston Terrier 4.0 L Senior 18 0.20 Senior 15
38186 Kailey Smith Howie Oakdale Minnesota Mixed 4.4 L Senior 17 0.40 Senior 16
47168 Suhey Perondi Chappie  French Camp California Mixed 5.1 L Senior 16 0.80 Senior 17
37958 Susan Barnes Trexx Des Moines lowa Mixed 4.7 L Senior 15 7.40 Senior 18
47342 Kristi Hatfield Rocket Scottsdale Arizona Mixed 3.9 L Junior 13 6.60 Junior 19
38632 Janene Kasarda Razor Harveys Lake Pennsylvania ?g;?igﬁh Fox 4.10 L Junior 13 5.80 Junior 20
38484 Kiristina Bailey Calypso  Barrie Ontario Mixed 7.3 L Senior 13 5.00 Junior 21
50849 Alison Christofoli Pippa Hampton Virginia ?(Tr?ig}h Fox 3.8 L - 13 4.80 Junior 22
45732 cheryl hart Vision newcastle Ontario Mixed 29 L Junior 13 2.00 Junior 23
51893 Jordan Jarvis-Oconnor Jerome Bowmanville Ontario Mixed 0.8 YL Junior 12 2.00 Junior 24
8058 Missy Gordon Libby Chesapeake Virginia .’I\.lgl\lliﬁ;;oettiﬁe?/gfk 14.0 LH  Junior 12 0.00 Junior 25
43023 Jena Williams Maxx Bakersfield California Other 5.0 L Junior 11 6.40 Junior 26
45748 Sandra Holland Marley Orono Ontario Boston Terrier 3.8 L Novice 9 6.80 Novice 27
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49674 Sarah Spinler Indigo Downingtown Pennsylvania Spanish Water Dog 2.3 L - 9 6.00 Novice 28
27626 Cheryl Armstrong Einstein ~ Oshawa Ontario Bulldog 11.0 LG Novice 6 7.20 Novice 29
51462 Kerri Flores Badoo Needville Texas Mixed 5.3 L Novice 6 4.80 Novice 30
18155 Donna Fluharty Charlie Venice Florida Mixed 15.3 LH Novice 4 1.40 Novice 31
Legends Dog
| ID |Handler First NameJHandler Last Name]Dog Name|] ~ City = |State/Province] Dog Breed [Dog AgelClass|Current Title]AVG. Feet]AVG. Inches|AVG. Title]JRank]
18868 Bret Geller Soldier Fallbrook California Mixed 10.6 G Super Elite 24 9.00 Elite 1
35384 Charlotte Blake Voss Thompson'’s Station Tennessee Belgian Malinois  11.1 G Super Elite 24 2.80 Elite 2
22024 Pam Casselman Legend Nepean Ontario Belgian Malinois ~ 10.9 G Master 21 8.60 Master 3
21029 Mark Krause Cooper Bennington Vermont Labrador 11.6 G Master 20 8.20 Master 4
Retriever Black : :

46761 Babz Mahony Grudge  Brooksville Florida Staffordshire 101 LG Senior 19 6.00 Senior 5
Bull Terrier

11746 Sheena van den Bergh Ryker West Flamborough Ontario Belgian Malinois  10.6 G Senior 19 5.00 Senior 6

40053 Myra Roth Cooper Schomberg Ontario Mixed 10.8 G Senior 19 3.40 Senior 7

24395 MATTHEW COOPER INDY Winston Salem North Carolina Austraian 101 G  Master 18 7.60 Senior 8
Shepherd Dog : ’
. . Australian ;
23840 Kerri Flores Stetson Needville Texas Shepherd Dog 11.5 G Master 18 7.40 Senior 9
Labrador 10
8583 Frank Moraff Cali Columbia Maryland Retriever 11.8 G Senior 18 6.20 Senior
. ) . , . Choerlate -
12556 Nick Ludwig Winnie Oshkosh Wisconsin Retriever Yellow 10.6 G Master 18 0.60 Senior 11
11918 Kathy Willis Rowdy Littleton Colorado Golden Retriever  11.7 G Super Elite 17 7.80 Senior 12
Labrador 13
25549 Laurie Welch Mattie Friendswood Texas Retriever 10.8 G Senior 17 7.00 Senior
Chocolate

46698 Evan Beatty Cash Owings Mills Maryland Mixe(? 11.3 G Senior 16 7.00 Senior 14
35616 Jamie Higgins \égr;gg;gir Simi Valley California Golden Retriever  10.4 G Senior 16 6.20 Senior 15
8059 Thomas James Buddy Liberty Texas Labrador 114 G  Senior 15 11.20 Senior 16

Retriever Yellow ’ ’

Labrador 17
26604 Travis Reish Axel Etters Pennsylvania Retriever 10.6 G Senior 15 2.40 Senior

Chocolate

Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST
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Labrador 18
9224 Nina Helfer Blazer Kalispell Montana Retriever 1110 G Master 14 4.40 Junior
Chioerlate 19
35474 Rinn Siegrist Reesie Massanutten Virginia Retriever 10.5 G Senior 14 2.60 Junior
. o , . Chioerlate i
51949 Mason Ludwig Winnie Oshkosh Wisconsin Retriever Yellow 10.6 YG - 14 1.80 Junior 20
; Labrador . .
7922 Joyce Caswell Opal Elizabethtown Kentucky Retriever Black 115 G Senior 14 0.60 Junior 21
. ) . ’ Labrador : ;
24865 Linda Weaver Austin Independence Missouri Retriever Black 10.8 G Senior 13 7.60 Junior 22
7735 Matthew Bohn Flyer Beavercreek Ohio Sc?irnT:rn Shrthaired 11.9 G Master 12 2.80 Junior 23
16875 Rebecca Smith Mercedes Friendsville Tennessee Boxer 11.4 G Senior 12 0.00 Junior 24
Labrador o5
42363 Sally Price Gracie Mt. Pleasant South Carolina Retriever 10.5 G Junior 11 10.60 Junior
. . . . NbeadiRistia Duck . ;
9791 Melissa Doren Guinness  Orangeville Ontario Tolling Retriever 11.0 G Senior 11 10.20 Junior 26
21280 Ginger McBride Raven Louisville Kentucky Sg;man Shepherd 11.9 G Junior 10 11.80 Junior 27
21996 Beth Baumann Harle Saint Peter Minnesota Labrador 11.4 G Junior 10 8.60 Junior 28
y Retriever Black : ’
. Labrador . .
18164 Rhonda Taylor Camden Conestoga Pennsylvania Retriever Black 10.0 G Junior 9 7.60 Novice 29
Labrador 30
16405 Bruce Wehrle Callie Katy Texas Retriever 10.8 G - 9 1.20 Novice
. wheealrie . .
11125 Susan Schultz Mickey Buffalo New York Shepherd Dog 11.4 G Junior 7 8.00 Novice 31
27626 Cheryl Armstrong Einstein Oshawa Ontario Bulldog 11.0 LG Novice 6 7.20 Novice 32
s Portugese : :
51408 Alex Korab Juno Leesburg Virginia Waterdog 11.6 G Novice 4 1.20 Novice 33
Veteran Dog
[_ID_JHandler First NamejHandler Last Name] Dog Name] _____ City _____[State/Province] __Dog Breed __JDog AgelClass|Current TitleJAVG. Feet]AVG. Inches| AVG. Title
51714 Alain Charest Icon Gatineau Quebec Mixed 8.9 \% Super Elite 27 2.20 Super Elite 1
: . Labrador - -
25707 Debra Feller Doni Johns Island South Carolina 8.9 \% Super Elite 26 7.60 Super Elite 2

Retriever Yellow

Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST
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23421 Timothy
24622 Jaiden
24475 Jeff
27374 Jen
29558 Brianne
24496 Brad
19747 Danny
12212 Jim
27634 Christa
24042 April
22799 Linda
25885 Jennifer
42769 Chris
28110 Lori
25125 Molly
32471 Brian
24948 Brian
21880 Nicholas
26241 Perry
41356 Brooke
32747 Paul
23393 Debra

46836 Debbie
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Smith
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Esplen
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Meincke
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Beadling
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22587 Beth Nicholson Repo Phoenix Arizona Belgian Malinois 8.7 \% Senior 16 11.80 Senior 26
44849 Jillian Rogers Calypso Watervliet New York Border Collie 9.1 \% Senior 16 9.40 Senior 27
: Labrador . .
RR33DHprk Krause Rosey Bennington Vermont Retriever Black 8.5 \% Senior 16 9.40 Senior 28
LD liandler First Nameliandler LastNamel Dog Name T city  ISiaie/oravincel *_Dog Breed  IDog AgelCiasslourrent Titelave. eetlav incheslava TiiidlRan IR
Refgever Yellow ’ '
49698 Stephanie Jenson Finn _ Ririe Idaho -La?hébésdml 102.10 _H Senior 19 1.60 Senior 1
33338 Jennifer Andrews Beauty Girl Jacobus Pennsylvamﬁe A g\IN K 8.7 \% Senior 16 0.00 Senior 30
| N o | LabRRigever Blac T
54842 Efitia Wilizgs Memapa  |pHigsipeolis Indigigario Ret@g&n Retrievé®® g8.1d1  \Mastegepjor 16 15 2.20 17 49 Senioggpjor 31
34536 Cheryl Maclintyre Spinner New Tecumseth Ontario Rethiapsador 12.4 H Senior 15 0.00 Senior 3 32
25144 Jennifer Belle Buckeye  Knoxville Tennessee CheReIF 8.2 V. Senior 15 11.20 ~ Senior
8451 Libby Griffin Mandy Charlotte North Carolina RetARFaIRE 12.6 H Senior 14 10.60 Junior 4
26364 Casey Henderson Blue Elwood Indiana e Shephr Do 9.6 \% Senior 15 7.60 Senior 33
10939 Yvet Montiel Tonka Lafayette Colorado Dutch Shepherd =~ 1210 H Master 13 4.00 Junior 5
22185 Lisa Hudgens Lacie Knoxville Tennessee Mixed 8.11 \% Senior 15 4.00 Senior 34
11441 Rita_ Stor¥/ Clubber Lee Bowling Green  Kentucky Mixedprador 12.1 H Master 12 11.00 Junior 6
20400 Kristina Neufeld Aries Mills Wyoming Retriever Yellow 8.9 \% Master 15 0.40 Senior 35
10916 Kirsten Bayne Indiana Windsor Colorado Golden Retriever 12.4 H Senior 12 10.80 Junior 7
34726 Judy Katz El Colorado Springs Colorado Mixed 8.10 \% Senior 14 11.60 Junior 36
23839 Sophy Moreau Buster Pearland Texas E%?%WIM 12.8 H Elite 12 4.20 Junior 8
25809 Jamie Naetzker Rylee Des Moines lowa Retriever 8.5 \ Senior 14 6.00 Junior el
11887 Ginger McBride Grit Louisville Kentucky Bel@ipeddpigois 12.1 H Senior 12 1.00 Junior 9
25339 Brooke Shannon Sophie Knoxville Tennessee Sheaherdhnes 8.7 \% Junior 14 4.00 Junior 38
8058 Missy Gordon Libby Chesapeake Virginia ¥°”. tri 14.0 LH Junior 12 0.00 Junior 10
42844 Evan Beatty River Owings Mills Maryland ~ TollipgEgtriever 8.8 vV Junior 14 1.20 Junior 39
17347 Casey Irvine Gunner Wingham Ontario Mixedprador 12.2 H Senior 11 8.00 Junior 11
24315 Sharon Lynch-Davis Maise Washington Massachusetts Refgjever Yellow 8.10 \% Senior 13 7.20 Junior 40
4399 Joey Spurlock Brock Hayward Wisconsin Iéa?ﬁé\géisiv&mme’rz-” H Master =~ 11 5.80 Junior 12
49038 Erin assender Hunter Guelph Ontario € Spagiel 9.4 \% Junior 13 0.00 Junior 41
4382 Jim Zelasko Hallie North Royalton  Ohio -La?ﬁévhéad@ll 12.9 H Senior 11 3.80 Junior 13
22914 Bernadette Balderston Keeler Boiling Springs Lake North Carolif3€ Refsjever \c}\gllow 8.0 \Y; Senior 12 3.40 Junior 42
42031 Alice Wrenn Beulah Burlington North Carolina IF_zat:_ 12. H Novice 9 10.40 Novice 14
42759 Callie Hancock Baron Cuyahoga Falls Ohio etiyss Rlafkpinscher 9.6 V. Junior 12 2.00 Junior 43
9100 Maren Bell Jones Fawkes Columbia Missouri Belgian Malinois  13.5 H Senior 9 0.20 Novice 15
22412 Whitney Lightner Demo Glendale Arizona Border Collie 8.9 \% Senior 12 0.00 Junior 44
18155 Donna Fluharty Charlie Venice Florida Mixedprador 15.3 LH Novice 4 1.40 Novice 16
22023 Dawn Herold Baxter Olney Maryland Retriever Black 8.9 \% Junior 11 6.80 Junior 45
37438 Danielle Carter Kaia Seattle Washington Golden Retriever 8.3 \% Junior 11 1.40 Junior 46
Youth Handler
; : Chesapeake Bay . .
ennife Alcoze nap orth Caroling N 9
Handler First Name]Handler Last Name [ State/Provincej  Dog Breed Eﬁwmwwm
. . . : . German Shepherd : ;
50332 Miathaw Nyiltirays Shiitiers  CAnssdlle Gopagiington  poy/hippet P 8835 Vy N&yigRr Elite 2 30 9.8%60 N&yigRr Elitétd

Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST
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43593

35740

51434

50608

44974

33761

24622

47410

44017

45297

42111

43819

44409

42547

51483

51677

34519
29526

40144

47974

51812

50555

Sydney
Sydney
Olivia
Brooklyn
Tessa
Olivia
Jaiden
Sydney
Kayden
Jakob
Kaity
Olivia
Brooklyn
Chris

Tanner

Mariah

Madisyn

Emma
Lowell
caleb
Hannah

Daniel

Mackey
Mackey
Jutte
Foreman
Guttman
Jutte
Smith
Reeves
Pursley
Chapman
Ross
Jutte
Ziebarth
Saulsbury

Wilson

Andersen

Cline

Brown
Vigeant
saulsbury
Robinson

Holder

Microburst
Spitfire
Sonic
Max
Milo
Jackson
Gunner
Drifter
Hagen
Callie
Max
Finn
Bailey
Pepsi

Memphis

Grizzly

Blaze
Sadie

Tansey
Griff

Primrose

Olympia
Olympia
Celina
Oklahoma City
Coatesville
Celina

Coon Rapids
Medina
Lawrence
Honey Brook
Ravenswood
Celina
Harrisburg
Church Hill

Wakeman

Wisner

Bay City

Franklin Furnace

Gilmanton Iron Works

Church Hill

Whitby

Huckleberry Wedowee

Washington
Washington
Ohio
Oklahoma
Pennsylvania
Ohio
Minnesota
Ohio

Kansas
Pennsylvania
West Virginia
Ohio

South Dakota
Maryland

Ohio

Nebraska

Michigan
Ohio

New Hampshire
Maryland
Ontario

Alabama

Mixed
Whippet

Whippet

German Shepherd
Dog

Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate
Engl?sh Lab

German Shrthaired
Pointer

Border Collie

Belgian Malinois

Labrador

Retriever
Ebeerlatshrthaired
Pointer

Labrador
Retriever Black

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Chesapeake Bay
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever Yellow
Labrador
Retriever

Chiserlate

Retriever

Chioeplate

Retriever Black

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Chesapeake Bay
Retriever

Golden Retriever

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST

2.11

7.10

13

2.10
6.5

211
6.1

3.1

3.4

5.2

1.8

13

5.4
6.0

4.7

111

2.1

3.5

Super Elite
Super Elite
Super Elite
Elite

Elite

Elite

Elite
Master
Super Elite
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Master
Senior
Senior

Senior

28

28

26

24

23

23

23

23

21
21

20

19

19

19

18

18
18

18

17

17

16

Lt

dockdogs
9.20 Super Elite 2
6.00 Super Elite 3
8.60 Super Elite 4
5.60 Elite 5
6.80 Elite 6
4.40 Elite 7
3.00 Elite 8
2.40 Elite 9
11.40 Master 10
7.60 Master u
5.40 Master 12
11.40 Master 13
10.20 Senior 14
5.80 Senior 15
2.80 Senior 16
10.60 senior 17
10.60 senior 18
9.20 Senior 19
6.40 Senior 20
4.60 Senior 21
3.20 Senior 22
10.80 Senior 23
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42152

51678
51530

48040

51958

43629

47839

43863

51778

51949

51448

45494

51893

47955

43293

51123

48732

41502

Mariah

Giddean

Ava
Shane
Hannah
Sara
Sami
Addison
Kieryn
Mason
Jewel
Kian
Jordan
Emaree
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney

Jacob

Andersen

Andersen

McCarron
Ratigan
Robinson
Bailey
Keenan
Brown
Mobley
Ludwig
Cline
Smith
Jarvis-Oconnor
Nester
Mackey
Reeves
Mackey

McKee-Gratton

Moose

Grizzly

Max
Teague
Maple
Russell
Ted
Boomer
Cash
Winnie
Myztri
Price
Jerome
Cash
Siggy
Symba
Entei

Kayak

Wisner

Wisner

Bridgeville
Albany
Whitby
Middletown
Bemidiji
Franklin Furnace
Minot
Oshkosh

Bay City

Coon Rapids
Bowmanville
Overland Park
Olympia
Medina
Olympia

Arlington

Nebraska

Nebraska

Delaware
New York
Ontario
Delaware
Minnesota
Ohio

North Dakota
Wisconsin
Michigan
Minnesota
Ontario
Kansas
Washington
Ohio
Washington

Vermont

Labrador
Retriever

Chiserlate

Retriever

Chserlate

Retriever Black

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Labrador
Retriever Black

Golden Retriever

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Labrador
Retriever Black

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Golden Retriever
Mixed

Mixed

Whippet

Golden Retriever
Whippet

Golden Retriever

Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST

3.9

13
3.8

2.7

2.10

4.1

5.3

3.2

2.10

10.6

0.11

4.8

0.8

3.3

3.2

3.9

1.9

7.3

Senior

Senior

Senior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Novice

Novice

Novice

16

16
16

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

13

12

12

11

10

Lt

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

dockdogs
9.00 Senior
7.60 Senior
4.40 Senior
7.20 Senior
0.60 Senior
11.00 Junior
10.00 Junior
7.80 Junior
6.60 Junior
1.80 Junior
4.80 Junior
2.20 Junior
2.00 Junior
9.40 Junior
11.60 Junior
6.60 Novice
8.80 Novice
2.20 Novice

41
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Handler First|Handler Last Current AVG. AVG

35740

40304

41148

38445

36554

40303

36647

43593

35805

18179

42649

44422

43934

37919

40039

32957

42053

32753

35622

47922

46905

Sydney
Laurel
Cindy
Becky
Sydney
Laurel
Rachael
Sydney
Charlotte
Rachael
Sheena
Le
Charlotte
Tom
Katie
Nicole
Lee
Matthew
Katie

Brianna

Rachel

Mackey
Behnke
Ferguson
Johnson
Mackey
Behnke
Brinkman
Mackey
Blake

Brinkman

van den
Bergh

Cambell
Blake
Dropik
Weihbrecht
Besterman
Hall

Bohn
Priebe

Baughman

Zipsie

Spitfire
Sounders
Hit
Heathen
Kegger
Blitz
Slingshot
Microburst
Aztec
Schizo

Lyra

MVTOQO's Sweet
Kiwi

Wicked

Little Rascal
Juice

Rogue

Mad Max
Kratos

Tucker

Ace

Rizzo

Olympia
Rochester
Indianapolis
Arlington
Olympia
Rochester
Gaines

Olympia

Thompson'’s Station

Gaines

West Flamborough

Norman

Thompson'’s Station

New Prague
lowa City
Verona

Bardstown

Beavercreek

Oakdale

Norman

Greenville

Washington
Washington
Indiana
Washington
Washington
Washington
Michigan
Washington
Tennessee
Michigan
Ontario
Oklahoma
Tennessee
Minnesota
lowa
Pennsylvania
Kentucky
Ohio
Minnesota

Oklahoma

Michigan

Whippet
Whippet
Whippet

Mixed

Whippet
Whippet
Whippet

Mixed

Belgian Malinois
Mixed

Belgian Malinois
Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Border Collie

Labrador
Retriever Black

Belgian Malinois

Labrador
Retriever Yellow
Labrador
Retriever Black
Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate

Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST

55

4.7

4.1

5.5

55

5.8

2.11

5.10

10.9

4.8

4.9

3.11

4.10

3.11

5.7

5.0

5.8

51

3.9

3.11

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

dockdogs

3.563

3.928

4.229

4.363

4.583

4.598

4.820

4.853

5.042

5.278

5.303

5.490

5.529

5.533

5.549

5.575

5.578

5.642

5.666

5.684

5.691

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
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48160 Rachel
34129 Wayne
30632 Diane
44974 Tessa
42632 Katie
50352 Tom
38573 Gale
39006 Tamra
24042 April

38528 Linda

40208 Broderick
42952 Sherry
31894 Deloni
44380 Brad
37958 Susan
46663 Rich

33475 Linda

27446 Laura
44516 Lisa
49504 James
47410 Sydney
47450 Morgan

Cassel
Snoderly

Miller

Guttman

Priebe
Dropik
Templeton
Spink
Reish
Anderson
Dicken
Daniels
Leslie
Hawks
Barnes

Schafer

Colon

Dillon Pitzer
Williams
Colvin
Reeves

Jarvis

Kyah
Jake

Sadie

Milo

Dually
Rambo
Clint Sheepwood
Gold Bullion
Dillon
Journey
Aria
Malcolm
Safari-Ari
Torben
Trexx

Trapper

Random

Echo

Qasim Kdneg von
Cedkaley

Ryder
Drifter

Qwik

Brantford
Milwaukie

Green Bay
Coatesville

Oakdale

New Prague
Clearfield
Hamilton
Etters

White Lake
Cedar Rapids
Colorado Springs
Leamington
Stormville
Des Moines

Lafayette

Virginia Beach

Florissant
Gainesville
Vinton
Medina

Bowmanville

Ontario
Oregon

Wisconsin

Pennsylvania

Minnesota
Minnesota
Kentucky
Virginia
Pennsylvania
Michigan
lowa
Colorado
Ontario
New York
lowa

Colorado
Virginia
Colorado
Georgia
Virginia
Ohio

Ontario

Mixed

Labrador
Retriever Black

Labrador
Retriever Black

Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Mixed

Border Collie

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Whippet

Mixed

Belgian Malinois
Mixed

Dutch Shepherd

Mixed

Labrador
Retriever Black
Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate

Belgian Malinois

German Shepherd

Dog
Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Border Collie

Mixed

Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST

3.9

5.4

6.4

2.10

35

1.6

4.2

4.10

8.5

7.7

5.0

3.7

7.4

3.1

4.7

2.9

55

7.10

3.2

2.11

3.5

3.9

Nitro

Sonic

Sonic

Nitro

Sonic

Nitro

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Sonic

Nitro

Sonic

Sonic

Nitro

Nitro

Sonic

Nitro

Sonic

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

dockdogs
5.728 Sonic 22
5.815 Sonic 23
5.835 Sonic 24
5.846 Sonic 25
5.858 Sonic 26
5.867 Sonic 27
5.879 Sonic 28
5.881 Sonic 29
5.906 Sonic 30
5.970 Sonic 31
5.995 Sonic 32
6.012 Nitro 33
6.014 Nitro 34
6.033 Nitro 35
6.059 Nitro 36
6.072 Nitro 37
6.073 Nitro 38
6.080 Nitro 39
6.100 Nitro 40
6.103 Nitro 41
6.106 Nitro 42
6.111 Nitro 43

Lt
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51457 Amanda
46349 Jen
50310 Timothy
32012 Jackie
51495 Crystal
40172 Michelle
42938 Seth
33100 Morgan
38101 Charlotte
42868 Greg
45614 Bill

50113 Linda

33624 Brianna
33041 Beth
25610 Cyndy
35185 Ray
40809 Michael
42361 Susan
45897 Cindy
43511 Tom
31746 Jennifer
35806 Charlotte

Morrissey
Esplen
Lake
Jutte
McClaran
Kane
Lothspeich
Syring
Blake
Willis
Helfer

Torson

Samuelson

Nicholson
Douan
Sumner
McGrew

Miller

Morgan

Dropik

Vamp
Marvel
Earnhardt
Jackson
Odin
Sasha
Crosby
Tygo
Yazoo
Rebel
Charger

Zulu

Mocha

Instigator
Flank Sinatra
Camo

Jaxx

Kali

Roux

Max

Bale-O'ConnellChili

Blake

Pita

Kansas City
Oshawa
Graham
Celina

Cape Coral
Virginia Beach
Bismarck

Rohrersville

Thompson’s Station

Littleton
Kalispell

Doylestown
Saint Peter
Phoenix
Kingston
Kittery
Niota

Jackson Springs
Walker

New Prague

Cary

Thompson'’s Station

Missouri
Ontario

North Carolina
Ohio

Florida
Virginia
North Dakota
Maryland
Tennessee
Colorado
Montana

Ohio

Minnesota

Arizona
Georgia
Maine
Tennessee

North Carolina

Louisiana

Minnesota
North Carolina

Tennessee

Belgian Malinois
Mixed

Mixed

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Belgian Malinois

Labrador
Retriever Black

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Dutch Shepherd

American Pit Bull
Terrier

Golden Retriever

Labrador
Retriever Black

Belgian Malinois

Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate

Belgian Malinois

Border Collie

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Dutch Shepherd

Labrador
Retriever Black

Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate

Labrador
Retriever Black

Belgian Malinois

Belgian Malinois

Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST

4.9

4.4

1.6

6.3

111

4.8

3.5

5.9

5.3

3.3

2.7

2.4

5.2

5.8

8.5

4.10

5.0

3.6

35

7.11

6.5

411

Nitro

Nitro

Sonic

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Sonic

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Sonic

Nitro

Nitro

dockdogs
6.143 Nitro 44
6.145 Nitro 45
6.145 Nitro 46
6.151 Nitro 47
6.152 Nitro 48
6.167 Nitro 49
6.172 Nitro 50
6.224 Nitro 51
6.225 Nitro 52
6.265 Nitro 53
6.282 Nitro 54
6.285 Nitro 55
6.290 Nitro 56
6.305 Nitro 57
6.306 Nitro 58
6.317 Nitro 59
6.320 Nitro 60
6.321 Nitro 61
6.330 Nitro 62
6.333 Nitro 63
6.343 Nitro 64
6.350 Nitro 65

Lt
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29558

36300

27560

46550

51816

51299

35384

43819

27457

38263

46808

34480

48677

35626

33715

37984

32776

42183

51515

51388

25594

35487

Brianne
Debra
Erin
Debra
Jeff
Crystal
Charlotte
Olivia
Rebecca
Carol

Bob

Michael

Cassie
Brittaney
Hannah
Tim

Jen
Corey
Kevin
Michael
Vicki

Cassie

Durham
Mittelsteadt
Bailey
Feller
Lundeby
McClaran
Blake

Jutte
Kuether
Franey

Evans
March

Hancock

Arbuthnott
Wolf

Hill
Pursley
Schill
Johnson
Kaliban
Tighe

Hancock

Scrabble
Charm
Casco
Raylan
Indy
Xero
Voss
Finn
Jaeger
Echo

Roxy

Bullet

Klepto

Kane

Skye

Just A Kinky von
Immerstark

Silas
Riot
Caper
Hawk
Reason

Kander

Overland Park
Monroe
Westport Island
Johns Island
grand forks

Cape Coral

Thompson'’s Station

Celina
Oshkosh
St Clair Shores

Elkhart
Watertown

Hillsborough

Guelph
Oak Ridge

Fraserville
Manhattan
Oshawa
Hillsborough
Fenton

North Fort Myers

Hillsborough

Kansas

North Carolina
Maine

South Carolina
North Dakota
Florida
Tennessee
Ohio
Wisconsin
Michigan

Indiana

New York

North Carolina

Ontario

Tennessee

Ontario
Kansas
Ontario

North Carolina
Missouri
Florida

North Carolina

Mixed

Chesapeake Bay
Retriever

Labrador
Retriever Black

Border Collie

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Belgian Malinois

Belgian Malinois

Labrador
Retriever Black

German Wirehaired

Pointer

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate

Belgian Malinois

Mastiff

Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate

German Shepherd
Dog

Belgian Malinois
Dutch Shepherd

Belgian Malinois

Labrador
Retriever Black
Labrador
Retriever Yellow
Labrador
Retriever Black

Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST

9.8

53

7.1

2.6

1.0

4.11

11.1

3.1

7.4

6.1

3.2

5.2

3.5

5.2

5.2

5.3

5.6

5.3

6.4

1.2

7.4

4.9

Sonic

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Sonic

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Turbo

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

dockdogs
6.398 Nitro 66
6.414 Nitro 67
6.438 Nitro 68
6.449 Nitro 69
6.459 Nitro 70
6.465 Nitro 71
6.481 Nitro 72
6.500 Nitro 73
6.500 Nitro 74
6.507 Nitro 75
6.508 Nitro 76
6.530 Nitro 77
6.534 Nitro 78
6.534 Nitro 79
6.538 Nitro 80
6.546 Nitro 81
6.558 Nitro 82
6.562 Nitro 83
6.567 Nitro 84
6.587 Nitro 85
6.588 Nitro 86
6.615 Nitro 87

Lt
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42411

29091

38194

42043

46315

24622

31380

36723

27124

50682

51093

40627

19477

45952

45624

25975

37127

22799

28512

44421

51405

32869

Kaitie

Robert

Keith
Kathy
Beth
Jaiden
Morgan
Shannon
Lindsay
Crystal
Jane
Crystal
Frank
Pamela
Brittany
Randy
Sophy
Linda
Jenny
Bernadette
Alice

Laura

Uebelhoer

Tjelde

Syring
McGowan
Baumann
Smith
Jarvis
Regan
Boersma
McClaran
Fox
McClaran
Preda
Bennett
Roberts
Hettich
Moreau
Torson
Beadling
Balderston
Wrenn

Arteaga

Jon Snow

JACKSON EDGAR
TJELDE

Bella
Paisley
Max
Gunner
Image
Denali
Stanley
Cap
Scarlet
Chartruese
Trey

Force
Zegen

KC

Tazi

Ziva
Hooch
Rudy Ruettiger
MAGGIE

Austin

Charleston

TACOMA

Frederick
Snowmass village
Saint Peter
Coon Rapids
Bowmanville
North Berwick
Bloomington
Cape Coral
Dublin

Cape Coral
Ballston Lake
Burlington
Niota

Arcadia
Pearland
Doylestown

Medford Lakes

Boiling Springs
Lake

Burlington

Millville

South Carolina

Washington

Maryland
Colorado
Minnesota
Minnesota
Ontario

Maine

Indiana
Florida

Ohio

Florida

New York
Ontario
Tennessee
California
Texas

Ohio

New Jersey
North Carolina
North Carolina

New Jersey

Labrador
Retriever Black

Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Australian
Shepherd Dog

Labrador
Retriever Black

German Shrthaired
Pointer

Other

Labrador
Retriever Black

Mixed

English Cocker
Spaniel
Labrador
Retriever Black
Belgian Malinois

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Other

Belgian Malinois

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Mixed

Belgian Malinois

German Shrthaired
Pointer

Labrador
Retriever Black

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Border Collie

Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST

3.5

6.4

7.4

6.9

7.11

9.1

7.7

4.8

7.3

2.4

2.4

3.8

8.10

3.3

2.8

7.1

4.10

8.3

6.4

2.10

5.4

7.4

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Lt

dockdogs
6.621 Nitro 88
6.635 Nitro 89
6.653 Nitro 90
6.654 Nitro 91
6.664 Nitro 92
6.678 Nitro 93
6.706 Nitro 94
6.710 Nitro 95
6.711 Nitro 96
6.725 Nitro 97
6.738 Nitro 98
6.752 Nitro 99
6.764 Nitro 100
6.765 Nitro 101
6.767 Nitro 102
6.776 Nitro 103
6.778 Nitro 104
6.784 Nitro 105
6.789 Nitro 106
6.792 Nitro 107
6.796 Nitro 108
6.798 Nitro 109
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19476

37307

21963

38634

37228

38965

38071

42656

37121

27374

43250

37490

36673

40789

39613

40007

43989

35519

27994

40724

26845

50244

Kathleen

Maci

Jennifer
Jennifer
Jeff
Maggie
Martha
Nancy
Jacob

Jen

Bobby

christina
Amanda
Shelby
Megan
cheryl
Sara
Babz
Timothy
Wendi
Karman

Melanie

Kalwa

Gary

Davis
Davis
Lundeby
Devenpeck
Payne
Akin
Salisbury

Esplen
Laird

ferguson
Morrissey
Kannegieter
Townsend
hart

Placy
Mahony
Lake
Daczewitz
Williams

Lake

Trey

Hudson

Ashka

KaChing!

Jet
RhapscallionKJH
Jillaroo
Huckleberry

Red

Cooper

Nantucket

GEMMA

Annie

Maverick's Need
for Speed

RANGER
Pivot
Cash
Miss Kitty
Nala
Zues
Hinkle

Earnhardt

Ballston Lake

Trafalgar

Atlanta
Atlanta
grand forks
Albany
Durham
Bogart
Ashland

Oshawa

Cape Charles

braselton
Kansas City
Hartford
DeSoto
newcastle
Brentwood
Brooksville
Graham
Preston
Indianapolis

Graham

New York

Indiana

Georgia
Georgia

North Dakota
New York
North Carolina
Georgia
Kentucky
Ontario
Virginia
Georgia
Missouri
South Dakota
Missouri
Ontario

New Hampshire
Florida

North Carolina
Oklahoma
Indiana

North Carolina

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate

Dutch Shepherd

Dutch Shepherd

Labrador
Retriever Black

Border Collie

Australian Cattle
Dog

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Mixed

Mixed

Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate
Labrador
Retriever Yellow

American Pit Bull
Terrier

Belgian Malinois

Labrador
Retriever Black

Mixed
Mixed
Border Collie

Mixed

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Mixed

Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST

8.10

511

8.10

4.3

7.8

4.5

5.6

3.5

6.3

8.3

3.3

4.11

55

5.4

4.3

4.4

4.5

511

7.5

4.7

6.9

1.6

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Nitro

Turbo

Nitro

Nitro

Turbo

Turbo

Nitro

Nitro

Turbo

Turbo

Nitro

Nitro

Turbo

Nitro

Turbo

Lt

dockdog®
6.810 Nitro 110
6.823 Nitro 111
6.846 Nitro 112
6.858 Nitro 113
6.871 Nitro 114
6.892 Nitro 115
6.908 Nitro 116
6.953 Nitro 117
6.956 Nitro 118
6.957 Nitro 119
6.960 Nitro 120
6.980 Nitro 121
6.983 Nitro 122
6.988 Nitro 123
6.993 Nitro 124
7.015 Turbo 125
7.015 Turbo 126
7.026 Turbo 127
7.042 Turbo 128
7.047 Turbo 129
7.065 Turbo 130
7.087 Turbo 131
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46836 Debbie

45613 Bill

51471 Hannah

41879 Barbara
36825 Melanie

47696 Ron

25672  Bryan

39885 Taylor
40190 Jennifer
24315 Sharon
46675 John

37157 Alisha

36939 Christine

48522 Michele

39840 Samantha

31139 Tim

30605 Michael

45297 Jakob

44668 Jennifer

39567 Tiffany

38702 Steven

Hedrick

Helfer
Wolf

Henderson
Lake

Lauscher
Landers

Bottom
Hanmore
Lynch-Davis
Taylor

Voje
Forbush
king

Turner
Bowman

Anthony
Chapman

Belle

Ludwig

Reid

Score

Trooper
River

Tarmac
Allura

Jaeger
Thunder

Grayson
Kali
Maise
Edge
Toby
Molly
Bazinga
Quinn
Baxter

Maggie
Callie

Urban

Reilly

Chase

Tampa

Kalispell

Oak Ridge

Escondido
Graham

Cheyenne
Washington

Perryville
Aylmer
Washington
Milford
Osnabrock
Elyria
Brooksville
Courtice
Southampton

Clinton

Honey Brook

Knoxville

Oshkosh

Puyallup

Florida

Montana
Tennessee

California
North Carolina

Wyoming
Oklahoma

Kentucky
Ontario
Massachusetts
Michigan

North Dakota
Ohio

Florida

Ontario
Massachusetts

Tennessee

Pennsylvania

Tennessee

Wisconsin

Washington

Mixed

Labrador
Retriever Black

Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate

Mixed

Mixed

Golden Retriever

Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate

Weimaraner

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Labrador
Retriever Black

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Mixed

Mixed

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Labrador
Retriever Black
Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate
Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Golden Retriever

Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate

Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST

8.9

2.7

1.2

3.11

411

3.11

7.4

4.9

4.6

8.10

2.7

5.7

4.10

6.5

4.4

7.0

5.10

2.11

2.9

4.3

4.2

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Nitro

Turbo

Lt

dockdogs
7.092 Turbo 132
7.097 Turbo 133
7.134 Turbo 134
7.181 Turbo 135
7.186 Turbo 136
7.195 Turbo 137
7.213 Turbo 138
7.220 Turbo 139
7.225 Turbo 140
7.225 Turbo 141
7.227 Turbo 142
7.248 Turbo 143
7.266 Turbo 144
7.270 Turbo 145
7.298 Turbo 146
7.309 Turbo 147
7.310 Turbo 148
7.315 Turbo 149
7.324 Turbo 150
7.325 Turbo 151
7.330 Turbo 152
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47202
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46840
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32471
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48427

38414

38816

44215

48726

45896

31250
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47174

46728
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38715

Lee
Lillian
Madison
Debra
Janet
Lee
Derek
Brian
Babz
Andriel
Kaye

Taylor
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Katie
Michael

Shannon
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Sam
Nancy
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Peter
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Ziebarth
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Murphy
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Bourbon
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Lager
Grudge
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Tank
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Whiskey

Kimber
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Riley
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Murphy
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Columbia
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Courtice
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North Carolina
South Dakota
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North Dakota
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Florida
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Maine

Minnesota
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Minnesota

Missouri

North Carolina
Ontario
Ontario

North Carolina

Mixed

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Belgian Malinois

Mixed

Labrador
Retriever Yellow
Labrador
Retriever Yellow

German Shrthaired

Pointer
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Bull Terrier

Chesapeake Bay
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Labrador
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Golden Retriever

Labrador
Retriever
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Labrador
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Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST
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3.6
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3.1

7.2

8.2

6.2

2.8

3.11

4.5

3.11
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Turbo

Nitro

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Nitro

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Nitro

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Lt

dockdogs
7.337 Turbo 153
7.343 Turbo 154
7.366 Turbo 155
7.368 Turbo 156
7.368 Turbo 157
7.380 Turbo 158
7.381 Turbo 159
7.387 Turbo 160
7.389 Turbo 161
7.395 Turbo 162
7.399 Turbo 163
7.411 Turbo 164
7.433 Turbo 165
7.439 Turbo 166
7.440 Turbo 167
7.442 Turbo 168
7.443 Turbo 169
7.461 Turbo 170
7.469 Turbo 171
7.486 Turbo 172
7.509 Turbo 173
7.515 Turbo 174
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Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST
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Turbo
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Turbo
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Turbo
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Turbo
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Turbo

Turbo

Nitro

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Turbo

Nitro

Turbo

Lt

dockdogs
7.519 Turbo 175
7.536 Turbo 176
7.539 Turbo 177
7.540 Turbo 178
7.575 Turbo 179
7.581 Turbo 180
7.589 Turbo 181
7.613 Turbo 182
7.618 Turbo 183
7.669 Turbo 184
7.673 Turbo 185
7.717 Turbo 186
7.737 Turbo 187
7.749 Turbo 188
7.759 Turbo 189
7.776 Turbo 190
7.804 Turbo 191
7.874 Turbo 192
7.882 Turbo 193
7.882 Turbo 194
7.886 Turbo 195
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Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST
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4.8

1.6
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3.3
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4.3

5.10

2.6

Express

Turbo

Turbo
Turbo

Turbo

Express
Express
Turbo
Turbo
Turbo

Express

Turbo
Express
Express
Turbo
Express
Nitro

Express

Lt

dockdogs
7.904 Turbo 196
7.930 Turbo 197
7.932 Turbo 198
7.954 Turbo 199
7.957 Turbo 200
7.988 Turbo 201
7.999 Turbo 202
8.017 Express 203
8.020 Express 204
8.043 Express 205
8.048 Express 206
8.051 Express 207
8.071 Express 208
8.079 Express 209
8.120 Express 210
8.141 Express 211
8.145 Express 212
8.150 Express 213
8.160 Express 214
8.192 Express 215
8.198 Express 216
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PICKLE
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Burlington
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Oak Ridge
Escondido
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Milwaukie
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Scottsdale

Owings Mills
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Windsor
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Kansas
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Nebraska
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Retriever
Chocolate

Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate

Golden Retriever

Rat Terrier

Labrador
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Chocolate

Chesapeake Bay
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Shepherd Dog
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Mixed

Mixed

Labrador
Retriever Black
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Labrador
Retriever Black
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Retriever Black
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Chocolate
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Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST
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Turbo

Express

Express

Turbo
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Express
Express
Turbo

Express
Express
Express
Express
Express

Express

Turbo

Express

Express

Express

Express

Express

Lt

dockdog®
8.219 Express 217
8.225 Express 218
8.265 Express 219
8.302 Express 220
8.317 Express 221
8.374 Express 222
8.395 Express 223
8.457 Express 224
8.560 Express 225
8.568 Express 226
8.645 Express 227
8.676 Express 228
8.723 Express 229
8.804 Express 230
8.823 Express 231
8.840 Express 232
8.872 Express 233
8.883 Express 234
8.952 Express 235
8.971 Express 236
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44674
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44492
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Emma
Melanie
Kitty
Brian
Sarah
Melissa

Rhonda

Bryan

Sarah
Alex

Jacob

Nina

Jennifer
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Stephanie
Kirsten
Thomas
Sophy
Beth
Jamie
Sally

Beth

Brown
Smith
Pursley
Beadling
Maleski
Phillips

Taylor
Landers

Maleski
Korab

Salisbury
Helfer

Andrews
Jorgensen
Dicken
Bayne
James
Moreau
Baumann
Higgins
Price

Nicholson

Sadie
Price
Sera
Cello
Fletcher
Lexi

Tara
MIA

Freyja
Oscar

Maverick

Blazer

Beauty Girl
Gracie
Callie
Indiana
Buddy
Buster

Harley

Winchester
Copperpot

Lizzie

Cyber Attack

Franklin Furnace
COON RAPIDS
Manhattan
Medford Lakes
West Mifflin
Morgantown

Conestoga
Washington

West Mifflin
Leesburg

Ashland

Kalispell

Jacobus
Stedman
Denver
Windsor
Liberty
Pearland
Saint Peter
Simi Valley
Mt. Pleasant

Phoenix

Ohio
Minnesota
Kansas

New Jersey
Pennsylvania
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Pennsylvania
Oklahoma

Pennsylvania
Virginia
Kentucky

Montana

Pennsylvania
North Carolina
lowa

Colorado
Texas

Texas
Minnesota
California
South Carolina

Arizona

Labrador
Retriever Black

Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

German Shrthaired
Pointer

Australian
Shepherd Dog

Labrador
Retriever Black

Labrador
Retriever Black

Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate

Australian
Shepherd Dog

Portugese
Waterdog

Mixed

Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate

Labrador
Retriever Black
English Springer
Spaniel

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Labrador
Retriever Black

Golden Retriever

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Border Collie

Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST
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9.6

3.5

7.10
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7.3

4.7

4.10

5.7

11.10

8.7

6.3

3.6

12.4

11.4

12.8

11.4

104

4.3

3.7

Express
Express
Express
Turbo

Express
Express

Express

Express

Express
Express

Express

Express

Express
Express
Express
Express
Express
Turbo

Express
Express
Express

Express

Lt

dockdogs
8.973 Express 237
8.982 Express 238
8.991 Express 239
9.035 Express 240
9.093 Express 241
9.115 Express 242
9.194 Express 243
9.396 Express 244
9.448 Express 245
9.504 Express 246
9.593 Express 247
9.606 Express 248
9.606 Express 249
9.626 Express 250
9.931 Express 251
10.415 Express 252
11.054  Express 253
11.265 Express 254
11.318 Express 255
12.212  Express 256
13.796  Express 257
14.090 Express 258
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Australian

11125 Susan Schultz Mickey Buffalo New York Shepherd Dog

11.4 G Express 15.297 Express 259

Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST
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P
ducliddé?

Handler First|Handler Last Current AVG. AVG. AVG

High High
35740 Sydney Mackey Spitfire Olympia Washington Whippet Flyer Flyer
; . g ; High High
38528 Linda Anderson Journey White Lake Michigan Whippet 7.7 -- Flyer 10 Flyer 2
L : Labrador High High
42411 Kaitie Uebelhoer Jon Snow Charleston South Carolina Retriever Black 35 -- Flyer 7 Flyer 3
. - - : : : High High
37293 Patricia Friend Darwin Adrian Missouri Dutch Shepherd 411 -- Flyer 7 Flyer 4
32753 Matthew Bohn Kratos Beavercreek Ohio Belgian Malinois 5.8 - High 7 High 5
9 : Flyer Flyer
. . . . High High
42648 Kevin Landis Gabe Etters Pennsylvania Mixed 411 -- Flyer 6 Flyer 6
27670 Whitney Lightner Gripp Glendale Arizona Belgian Malinois 6.7 -- High 4 High 7
: Flyer Flyer
33041 Beth Nicholson Instigator Phoenix Arizona Belgian Malinois 5.8 -- High 4 High 8
: Flyer Flyer
22799 Linda Torson Ziva Doylestown Ohio Belgian Malinois 8.3 \% Top Gun 3 Ellyg/]:r 9
. . High High
42954 James Heller Rogue Verona Pennsylvania Border Collie 5.7 -- Flyer 2 Flyer 10
. . T High High
32776 Jen Pursley Silas Manhattan Kansas Belgian Malinois 5.6 -- Flyer 2 Flyer 11
41148 Cindy Ferguson Hit Indianapolis Indiana Whippet 4.7 -- Top Gun 2 Ellggr 12
Labrador Hiah Hiah
44974 Tessa Guttman Milo Coatesville Pennsylvania Retriever 2.10 Y Flger 1 Flger 13
Chocolate Y Y
51434 Olivia Jutte Sonic Celina Ohio Whippet 13 Y . 1 E;%‘r 14
48330 Hans Lynch Plotnick Herndon Virginia Plott 3.11 -- - 1 Ellyg/]:r 15
. - Labrador High High
45613 Bill Helfer Trooper Kalispell Montana Retriever Black 2.7 -- Flyer 1 Flyer 16
42952 Sherry Daniels Malcolm Colorado Springs  Colorado Belgian Malinois 3.7 -- Elegr 1 Elegr 17
. . . . . High High
40208 Broderick Dicken Aria Cedar Rapids lowa Mixed 5.0 -- Flyer 0 Flyer 18
. ) . German Shrthaired Top Gun High
39667 Julie Shepard Walter Blue Nottingham New Hampshire Pointer 5.0 -- 0 Flyer 19
: . . o _ High High
38023 Crystal MccClaran Juice Box Cape Coral Florida Belgian Malinois 5.6 Flyer 0 Flyer 20
36647 Rachael Brinkman Slingshot Gaines Michigan Whippet 5.8 -- High 0 High 21
: Flyer Flyer
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38445 Becky Johnson Heathen Arlington Washington Mixed 4.1 -- Top Gun 0 Ellyg/lgr 22
. . : Labrador _ High High
32012 Jackie Jutte Jackson Celina Ohio Retriever Yellow 6.3 Flyer 0 Flyer 23
32957 Nicole Besterman  Rogue Verona Pennsylvania Border Collie 5.7 -- Top Gun 0 Ell)?gr 24
36943 Amanda Dolly Knox Sleepy Eye Minnesota Mixed 5.8 -- E;%‘r 11 Top Gun 25
. . . N Labrador ~ Top Gun Top Gun
39006 Tamra Spink Gold Bullion Hamilton Virginia Retriever Yellow 4.10 11 26
. . Labrador High Top Gun
34129 Wayne Snoderly Jake Milwaukie Oregon Retriever Black 5.4 -- Flyer 10 27
Labrador
33715 Hannah Wolf Skye Oak Ridge Tennessee Retriever 5.2 -- Top Gun 10 Top Gun 28
Chocolate
51299 Crystal McClaran Xero Cape Coral Florida Belgian Malinois 411 -- - 10 Top Gun 29
43934 Charlotte Blake Wicked Thompson's Station Tennessee Mixed 3.11 L Top Gun 10 Top Gun 30
40627 Crystal McClaran Chartruese Cape Coral Florida Belgian Malinois 3.8 -- Top Gun 10 Top Gun 31
50310 Timothy Lake Earnhardt Graham North Carolina Mixed 1.6 -- - 10 Top Gun 32
. . : Labrador _ Top Gun Top Gun
35622 Katie Priebe Tucker Oakdale Minnesota Retriever Yellow 5.1 10 33
) . Just A Kinky von . . German Shepherd _ Top Gun Top Gun
37984 Tim Hill Immerstark Fraserville Ontario Dog 5.3 10 34
27374 Jen Esplen Cooper Oshawa Ontario Mixed 8.3 \% Top Gun 9 Top Gun 35
50113 Linda Torson Zulu Doylestown Ohio Belgian Malinois 2.4 - Top Gun 9 Top Gun 34
39885 Taylor Bottom Grayson Perryville Kentucky Weimaraner 4.9 -- Top Gun 8 Top Gun 37
Labrador Top Gun Top Gun
38414 Kaye Noble Tank Mascot Tennessee Retriever Yellow 4.1 -- 8 38
35626 Brittaney Arbuthnott Kane Guelph Ontario Mastiff 5.2 -- Top Gun 8 Top Gun 39
37919 Tom Dropik Little Rascal New Prague Minnesota Mixed 4.10 -- Top Gun 8 Top Gun 40
36300 Debra Mittelsteadt Charm Monroe North Carolina ggﬁisg’;ake Bay 5.3 -- Top Gun 7 Top Gun 41
50800 Brian Fowler Benny Bend Oregon Mixed 45 -- - 7 Top Gun 42
Labrador
45897 Cindy Morgan Roux Walker Louisiana Retriever 3.5 -- Top Gun 6 Top Gun 43
Chocolate
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. Top Gun
44380 Brad Hawks Torben Stormville New York Dutch Shepherd 3.1 -- - 6 44
33100 Morgan Syring Tygo Rohrersville Maryland Dutch Shepherd 5.9 -- Top Gun 6 Top Gun 45
39840 Samantha Turner Quinn Courtice Ontario Golden Retriever 4.4 -- Top Gun 6 Top Gun 46
. . Top Gun
43362 Kayla Wolff Bentley Burlington North Dakota Golden Retriever 5.1 -- - 6 a7
. N Top Gun
47167 Suhey Perondi Koda French Camp California Golden Doodle 6.8 -- - 6 48
46550 Debra Feller Raylan Johns Island South Carolina Border Collie 2.6 -- Top Gun 6 Top Gun 49
. - Qasim Kdneg von . ’ . German Shepherd _ Top Gun Top Gun
44516 Lisa Williams Cedkaley Gainesville Georgia Dog 3.2 6 50
31380 Morgan Jarvis Image Bowmanville Ontario Other 7.7 L Top Gun 6 Top Gun 51
42649  Sheena ‘éae?gdhe” Lyra West Flamborough Ontario Belgian Malinois 4.8 - Top Gun 6 TopGun ¢,
: . Labrador Top Gun Top Gun
45089 Alisha Voje Ava Osnabrock North Dakota Retriever Black 3.0 -- 6 53
43593 Sydney Mackey Microburst Olympia Washington Mixed 2.11 Y Top Gun 6 Top Gun 54
51457  Amanda Morrissey Vamp Kansas City Missouri Belgian Malinois 4.9 - Top Gun 6 TopGun g5
: Labrador Top Gun Top Gun
47922 Brianna Baughman  Ace Norman Oklahoma Retriever Black 3.9 -- 6 56
47829 Melissa Eckerman Dumas (doom-us)  Wellsville Kansas gtcj)ztrahan Cattle 1.10 -- - 6 Top Gun 57
: . . : Labrador Top Gun Top Gun
24042 April Reish Dillon Etters Pennsylvania Retriever Yellow 8.5 \% 6 58
35805 Charlotte Blake Aztec Thompson's Station Tennessee Belgian Malinois 5.10 -- Top Gun 5 Top Gun 59
- e Labrador Top Gun Top Gun
46675 John Taylor Edge Milford Michigan Retriever Black 2.7 -- 5 60
25610 Cyndy Douan Flank Sinatra Kingston Georgia Border Collie 8.5 \% Top Gun 5 Top Gun 61
) . Labrador Top Gun Top Gun
45614 Bill Helfer Charger Kalispell Montana Retriever Black 2.7 -- 5 62
50152  Gale Templeton  Sting Clearfield Kentucky Border Collie 1.7 - - 5 Top Gun 44
JACKSON EDGAR Labrador
29091  Robert Tielde TJELDE TACOMA Washington Retriever 6.4 - Top Gun 4 Top Gun ¢,
Chocolate
44130 Timothy Lake Allura Graham North Carolina Mixed 411 -- - 4 Top Gun 65
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. " Labrador Top Gun Top Gun
25800 Michael March Maverick Watertown New York Retriever Black 7.6 -- 4 66
44174 Justin Daniel Scout Severn Maryland Belgian Malinois 5.2 -- Top Gun 4 Top Gun 67
. . . ) Labrador Top Gun
24865 Linda Weaver Austin Independence Missouri Retriever Black 10.8 G Cadet 4 68
. Labrador Top Gun Top Gun
42443 Peter Hanmore Murphy Peterborough Ontario Retriever Yellow 45 -- 3 69
. . : Labrador Top Gun Top Gun
30605 Michael Anthony Maggie Clinton Tennessee Retriever Black 5.10 -- 3 70
50352 Tom Dropik Rambo New Prague Minnesota Mixed 1.6 -- - 3 Top Gun 71
33853 Dawn Farah Krooz Bradford Ontario Mixed 5.7 - Top Gun 3 Top Gun 72
36825 Melanie Lake Allura Graham North Carolina Mixed 4.11 -- Top Gun 2 Top Gun 73
22587  Beth Nicholson  Repo Phoenix Arizona Belgian Malinois 8.7 v Top Gun 2 Top Gun 2,
. . Top Gun
40809 Michael McGrew Jaxx Niota Tennessee Dutch Shepherd 5.0 -- Cadet 2 75
. . ) . Labrador Top Gun Top Gun
42361 Susan Miller Kali Jackson Springs North Carolina Retriever Black 3.6 -- 2 76
) e . . Labrador Top Gun Top Gun
38715 Libby Griffin Jessie Charlotte North Carolina Retriever Black 3.11 -- 2 77
. Labrador Top Gun Top Gun
21029 Mark Krause Cooper Bennington Vermont Retriever Black 11.6 G 2 78
Labrador Top Gun Top Gun
42053 Lee Hall Mad Max Bardstown Kentucky Retriever Black 5.0 -- 2 79
Labrador
19466 Lynn Taylor Radar Milford Michigan Retriever 9.5 \% Top Gun 2 Top Gun 80
Chocolate
Labrador Top Gun
51552 Lee Hall Bourbon Bardstown Kentucky Retriever Yellow 3.4 -- - 2 81
Labrador
25144 Jennifer Belle Buckeye Knoxville Tennessee Retriever 8.2 \% Top Gun 1 Top Gun 82
Chocolate
- . . - Labrador Top Gun
43819 Olivia Jutte Finn Celina Ohio Retriever Black 3.1 Y Cadet 1 83
35806 Charlotte Blake Pita Thompson’s Station Tennessee Belgian Malinois 411 -- Top Gun 1 Top Gun 84
. . . Labrador Top Gun Top Gun
35487 Cassie Hancock Kander Hillsborough North Carolina Retriever Black 4.9 -- 1 85
-~ ; . . . Labrador _ Top Gun Top Gun
26845 Karman Williams Hinkle Indianapolis Indiana Retriever Yellow 6.9 1 86
. - ’ Labrador Top Gun Top Gun
38194 Keith Syring Bella Frederick Maryland Retriever Yellow 7.4 -- 0 87
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42769 Chris Pittman Willow Everett Pennsylvania Sgter'isg)eerake Bay 9.2 \% Top Gun 0 Top Gun 88
40039 Katie Weihbrecht  Juice lowa City lowa Mixed 3.11 L Cadet 0 Top Gun 89
. \ oo N Labrador Top Gun Top Gun
33498 Kim O'Connor Teagan Virginia beach Virginia Retriever Yellow 5.10 -- 0 90
Labrador
37307 Maci Gary Hudson Trafalgar Indiana Retriever 5.11 -- Top Gun 0 Top Gun 91
Chocolate
42790 Stephen Allen Gibbs Richland Washington Labrador 4.2 -- Cadet 0 Top Gun 92
Retriever Black ’
. . ’ . Labrador Top Gun Top Gun
44753 Madison Ziebarth Bailey Harrisburg South Dakota Retriever Yellow 3.4 -- 0 93
. ) ) Labrador Top Gun Top Gun
25594 Vicki Tighe Reason North Fort Myers Florida Retriever Yellow 7.4 -- 0 94
32471 Brian Beadling Lager Medford Lakes New Jersey Sgil;‘n::rn Shrthaired 8.6 \% Top Gun 11 Cadet 95
44159 Cassie Vasko Leo Chesterland Ohio Belgian Malinois 35 -- - 11 Cadet 96
. . . . — Top Gun
40205 Sharon Whitsitt Cairo Oshawa Ontario Belgian Malinois 6.2 -- 11 Cadet 97
39256 Mandy Lytle Maisie Guelph Ontario Belgian Malinois 6.11 -- Cadet 10 Cadet 98
25885  Jennifer Trevilian  Riggs West Des Moines  lowa Chesapeake Bay 9.8 v Cadet 10 Cadet 99
: Labrador
45655 Tom Murch Phlynn Waterford Maine Retriever Black 35 -- Cadet 10 Cadet 100
. . Labrador Top Gun
46315 Beth Baumann Max Saint Peter Minnesota Retriever Black 7.11 -- 10 Cadet 101
40100  Jennifer Hanmore  Kali Aylmer Ontario Labrador 46 - Cadet 10 Cadet 102
y Retriever Yellow '
44422 Le Cambell MVIO's Sweet  Norman Oklahoma Mixed 4.9 - Cadet 10 Cadet 103
51519 Catherine Dresbach Feather Loveland Ohio Whippet 2.4 -- - 10 Cadet 104
45624 Brittany Roberts Zegen Niota Tennessee Belgian Malinois 2.8 -- - 10 Cadet 105
29056 Sam Jones Jackal Columbia Missouri Belgian Malinois 6.2 -- Cadet 10 Cadet 106
31894 Deloni Leslie Safari-Ari Leamington Ontario Mixed 7.4 - Cadet 10 Cadet 107
. : Labrador
35185 Ray Sumner Camo Kittery Maine Retriever Yellow 4.10 -- Cadet 9 Cadet 108
46861 Charlotte Blake MC's Salty Thompson's Station Tennessee Mixed 2.3 -- Cadet 9 Cadet 109
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37127 Sophy Moreau Tazi Pearland Texas Mixed 4.10 -- Cadet 9 Cadet 110
51334 Cassie Vasko Jade Chesterland Ohio Belgian Malinois 1.10 -- - 9 Cadet 111
28512  Jenny Beadling Hooch Medford Lakes New Jersey Sgi;n:;n Shrthaired 6.4 - Top Gun 9 Cadet 112
. Labrador Top Gun
31250 Shannon Murphy Luna Oshawa Ontario Retriever Black 7.2 -- 9 Cadet 113
Labrador Too Gun
39366 Rick Biers Arlo Phoenix Arizona Retriever 4.8 -- P 9 Cadet 114
Chocolate
. . . Labrador
12627 Wayne Snoderly Diesel Milwaukie Oregon Retriever Black 9.10 \% Cadet 8 Cadet 115
47450 Morgan Jarvis Qwik Bowmanville Ontario Mixed 3.9 L Cadet 8 Cadet 116
24623 Melanie Smith Gunner COON RAPIDS Minnesota Mixed 9.1 \Y, Cadet 8 Cadet 117
Labrador
19477 Frank Preda Trey Ballston Lake New York Retriever Yellow 8.10 \Y, Cadet 8 Cadet 118
43989 Sara Placy Cash Brentwood New Hampshire Mixed 45 -- Cadet 8 Cadet 119
. . Australian
42043 Kathy McGowan Paisley Snowmass village Colorado Shepherd Dog 6.9 -- Cadet 8 Cadet 120
49551 THERESA  (oooer  JYNERSO WINSTON SALEM  North Carolina Border Collie 3.3 - - 8 Cadet 121
. : Labrador
44810 Maggie Devenpeck Riptyde Red Rum  Albany New York Retriever Black 2.10 -- Cadet 8 Cadet 122
38101 Charlotte Blake Yazoo Thompson’s Station Tennessee ?{r;ﬁg(r:an Pit Bull 5.3 -- Cadet 8 Cadet 123
46089 Kitty Pursley Sera Manhattan Kansas Belgian Malinois 7.8 -- Cadet 8 Cadet 124
. . . Labrador
27560 Erin Bailey Casco Westport Island Maine Retriever Black 7.1 -- Cadet 7 Cadet 125
36939 Christine Forbush Molly Elyria Ohio Mixed 4.10 -- Cadet 6 Cadet 126
38816 Taylor Coger Sadie Virginia Beach Virginia Golden Retriever 4.0 -- Cadet 6 Cadet 127
] - Labrador
44668 Jennifer Belle Urban Knoxville Tennessee Retriever Yellow 2.9 -- Cadet 6 Cadet 128
24496 Brad Hawks Cecll Stormville New York Eggm Springer 8.0 \Y, Top Gun 6 Cadet 129
38071 Martha Payne Jillaroo Durham North Carolina 'Sléztra“an Cattle 5.6 L Cadet 6 Cadet 130
Labrador
28523 Molly Johnson Bella X-1 Nampa Idaho Retriever 6.4 -- Cadet 6 Cadet 131
Chocolate
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. . . ) ) Labrador
30632 Diane Miller Sadie Green Bay Wisconsin Retriever Black 6.4 -- Cadet 5 Cadet 132
28110  Lori Glover Nikki Blue Springs Missouri Labrador 9.6 v Cadet 4 Cadet 133
pring Retriever Black )
. ) . . Labrador
43386 Jewel Schroetter Zorra Rojo Wild Rose Wisconsin Retriever Yellow 3.2 -- Cadet 4 Cadet 134
42183 Corey Schill Riot Oshawa Ontario Dutch Shepherd 5.3 -- Cadet 4 Cadet 135
Labrador
33624 Brianna Samuelson  Mocha Saint Peter Minnesota Retriever 5.2 -- Cadet 4 Cadet 136
Chocolate
23393 Debra Mittelsteadt  Snap Monroe North Carolina gzsrisgfe?ake Bay 8.9 \% Cadet 4 Cadet 137
49360 Kelly Hert Rogue Miller Missouri Dutch Shepherd 3.5 -- Cadet 4 Cadet 138
. - . Australian
48773 Sarah Maleski Fletcher West Mifflin Pennsylvania Shepherd Dog 3.5 -- Cadet 4 Cadet 139
Labrador
37228  Jeff Lundeby Jet grand forks North Dakota Retriever Black 7.8 - Cadet 4 Cadet 140
39567 Tiffany Ludwig Reilly Oshkosh Wisconsin Golden Retriever 4.3 -- Cadet 4 Cadet 141
; Boiling Springs : Labrador
44421 Bernadette = Balderston Rudy Ruettiger Lake North Carolina Retriever Black 2.10 -- Cadet 3 Cadet 142
35519 Babz Mahony Miss Kitty Brooksville Florida Border Collie 5.11 -- Cadet 3 Cadet 143
51515 Kevin Johnson Caper Hillsborough North Carolina Belgian Malinois 6.4 -- - 3 Cadet 144
48677 Cassie Hancock Klepto Hillsborough North Carolina Belgian Malinois 3.5 -- Cadet 3 Cadet 145
27124 Lindsay Boersma Stanley Bloomington Indiana Mixed 7.3 -- Cadet 3 Cadet 146
36372 Madison Ziebarth Dixie Harrisbur South Dakota Labrador 5.3 -- Cadet 3 Cadet 147
9 Retriever Yellow ’
46728 Rebecca Raby Maeve Courtice Ontario Golden Retriever 3.11 -- Cadet 2 Cadet 148
46643 Tammy Pruitt Gabby Hillsboro Ohio Border Collie 6.1 -- - 2 Cadet 149
] ] Labrador
51093 Jane Fox Scarlet Dublin Ohio Retriever Black 2.4 -- - 2 Cadet 150
37490 christina ferguson GEMMA braselton Georgia Labrador 4.11 -- Cadet 2 Cadet 151
9 9 Retriever Yellow ’
Labrador
35600 Bobby Laird Hatteras Cape Charles Virginia Retriever 6.1 -- Cadet 2 Cadet 152
Chocolate
42938 Seth Lothspeich ~ Crosb Bismarck North Dakota Labrador 35 -- - 1 Cadet 153
P y Retriever Yellow ’
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47696 Ron Lauscher Jaeger Cheyenne Wyoming Golden Retriever 3.11 -- Cadet 1 Cadet 154
Labrador
25549 Laurie Welch Mattie Friendswood Texas Retriever 10.8 G Cadet 1 Cadet 155
Chocolate
37121 Jacob Salisbury Red Ashland Kentucky Mixed 6.3 -- Cadet 1 Cadet 156
Labrador
25125 Molly Johnson Air Maddie Nampa Idaho Retriever 8.2 \Y, Cadet 0 Cadet 157
Chocolate
32166 Melissa Eckerman Canyon Wellsville Kansas Mixed 6.5 L Cadet 0 Cadet 158
47174 Nancy Price Bailey Charlotte North Carolina Mixed 2.8 -- Cadet 0 Cadet 159
46761  Babz Mahony  Grudge Brooksville Florida Srafiordshire 101 LG Cadet 10 Cadet 160
. . . Labrador
36723 Shannon Regan Denali North Berwick Maine Retriever Black 4.8 -- Cadet 10 Cadet 161
Labrador
51677 Mariah Andersen Grizzly Wisner Nebraska Retriever 1.3 Y - 10 Cadet 162
Chocolate
40007 cheryl hart Pivot newcastle Ontario Mixed 4.4 L Cadet 8 Cadet 163
27994 Timothy Lake Nala Graham North Carolina Mixed 7.5 -- Cadet 8 Cadet 164
Labrador
25672 Bryan Landers Thunder Washington Oklahoma Retriever 7.4 -- Cadet 8 Cadet 165
Chocolate
. : Labrador
42656 Nancy Akin Huckleberry Bogart Georgia Retriever Yellow 3.5 -- Cadet 8 Cadet 166
42868 Greg Willis Rebel Littleton Colorado Golden Retriever 33 -- Cadet 8 Cadet 167
24948  Brian Beadiing  Cello Medford Lakes  New Jersey German Shrihaired 9.6 v Cadet 8 Cadet 168
46820 Momi Ford Norbert Bloomington Indiana Mixed 5.10 -- - 6 - 169
Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST
DockDogs Inc. Page 8 of 8 09/30/2020



DockDogs® - Worldwide Ranking - Iron Dog® - Average Of 3 Best Scores

Handler First|Handler Last Current AVG

35740 Sydney

38445 Becky

41148  Cindy

32753 Matthew

44974 Tessa

42411 Kaitie

43593 Sydney

35622 Katie

40208 Broderick

38528 Linda
32776 Jen
44380 Brad
33041 Beth

34129 Wayne

35805 Charlotte

32957 Nicole

40039 Katie

47922 Brianna

40627 Crystal

42952 Sherry

32012 Jackie

Mackey
Johnson
Ferguson

Bohn
Guttman

Uebelhoer
Mackey
Priebe
Dicken
Anderson
Pursley
Hawks
Nicholson
Snoderly
Blake
Besterman
Weihbrecht
Baughman
McClaran
Daniels

Jutte

Spitfire
Heathen
Hit
Kratos
Milo

Jon Snow
Microburst
Tucker
Aria
Journey
Silas
Torben
Instigator
Jake
Aztec
Rogue
Juice

Ace
Chartruese
Malcolm

Jackson

Olympia
Arlington
Indianapolis

Beavercreek
Coatesville

Charleston
Olympia
Oakdale
Cedar Rapids
White Lake
Manhattan
Stormville
Phoenix

Milwaukie

Thompson'’s Station

Verona

lowa City
Norman

Cape Coral
Colorado Springs

Celina

Washington
Washington
Indiana

Ohio

Pennsylvania

South Carolina
Washington
Minnesota
lowa
Michigan
Kansas

New York
Arizona
Oregon
Tennessee
Pennsylvania
lowa
Oklahoma
Florida
Colorado

Ohio

Whippet
Mixed
Whippet

Belgian Malinois

Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate

Labrador
Retriever Black

Mixed

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Mixed

Whippet

Belgian Malinois
Dutch Shepherd

Belgian Malinois

Labrador
Retriever Black

Belgian Malinois
Border Collie

Mixed

Labrador
Retriever Black

Belgian Malinois

Belgian Malinois

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST

4.1

4.7

5.8

2.10

3.5

2.11

5.1

5.0

7.7

5.6

3.1

5.8

5.4

5.10

5.7

3.11

3.9

3.8

3.7

6.3

Spartan
Spartan
Spartan

Spartan

Spartan

Spartan
Spartan
Spartan

Spartan

Spartan
Spartan
Spartan
Spartan
Spartan
Gladiator
Gladiator
Gladiator
Gladiator
Spartan

Spartan

dockdogs

3,199.49
3,119.54
3,076.21

3,067.11

3,053.66

3,046.04
3,044.66
3,034.98
3,025.14
3,025.10
3,022.80
3,021.54
3,016.73
3,016.25
3,012.98
3,009.02
3,008.85
3,007.79
2,995.41
2,995.38

2,995.26

Spartan
Spartan
Spartan

Spartan

Spartan

Spartan
Spartan
Spartan
Spartan
Spartan
Spartan
Spartan
Spartan
Spartan
Spartan
Spartan
Spartan

Spartan

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Gladiator 19

Gladiator 20

Gladiator 21

DockDogs Inc.

Page 1 of 6

09/30/2020



DockDogs® - Worldwide Ranking - Iron Dog® - Average Of 3 Best Scores

42053 Lee
37919 Tom
50113 Linda
42648 Kevin
37984 Tim
44422 Le
39006 Tamra
31380 Morgan
33715 Hannah
42361 Susan
50352 Tom
22799 Linda
27374 Jen
46550 Debra
24042  April
31894 Deloni
35806 Charlotte
47450 Morgan
33100 Morgan
36300 Debra
44516 Lisa
40809 Michael

Hall
Dropik
Torson
Landis
Hill
Cambell
Spink

Jarvis

Wolf

Miller
Dropik
Torson
Esplen
Feller
Reish
Leslie
Blake
Jarvis
Syring
Mittelsteadt
Williams

McGrew

Mad Max
Little Rascal
Zulu

Gabe

Just A Kinky von
Immerstark

MVTO's Sweet
Kiwi
Gold Bullion

Image

Skye

Kali
Rambo
Ziva
Cooper
Raylan
Dillon
Safari-Ari
Pita
Qwik
Tygo

Charm

Qasim Kdneg von
Cedkaley

Jaxx

Bardstown
New Prague
Doylestown
Etters
Fraserville
Norman
Hamilton

Bowmanville

Oak Ridge

Jackson Springs
New Prague
Doylestown
Oshawa

Johns Island
Etters

Leamington

Thompson'’s Station

Bowmanville

Rohrersville

Monroe

Gainesville

Niota

Kentucky
Minnesota
Ohio
Pennsylvania
Ontario
Oklahoma
Virginia
Ontario

Tennessee

North Carolina
Minnesota
Ohio

Ontario

South Carolina
Pennsylvania
Ontario
Tennessee
Ontario
Maryland
North Carolina
Georgia

Tennessee

Labrador
Retriever Black

Mixed
Belgian Malinois

Mixed

German Shepherd
Dog

Mixed

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Other

Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate

Labrador
Retriever Black

Mixed
Belgian Malinois
Mixed

Border Collie

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Mixed
Belgian Malinois
Mixed

Dutch Shepherd

Chesapeake Bay
Retriever

German Shepherd
Dog

Dutch Shepherd

Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST

5.0

4.10

2.4

4.11

5.3

4.9

4.10

7.7

5.2

3.6

1.6

8.3

8.3

2.6

8.5

7.4

4.11

3.9

5.9

5.3

3.2

5.0

Spartan

Spartan

Spartan

Gladiator
Gladiator
Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator
Gladiator
Gladiator
Gladiator
Gladiator
Gladiator
Gladiator
Gladiator
Gladiator
Gladiator
Gladiator
Gladiator

Gladiator

dockdogs

2,990.02
2,989.13
2,987.34
2,985.03
2,981.91
2,980.70
2,978.90

2,978.10

2,975.17

2,974.49
2,973.86
2,966.82
2,966.02
2,963.60
2,962.99
2,962.19
2,960.17
2,949.28
2,947.11
2,933.04
2,928.11

2,926.75

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Lt

DockDogs Inc.

Page 2 of 6

09/30/2020



DockDogs® - Worldwide Ranking - Iron Dog® - Average Of 3 Best Scores

30632

43819

37307

45614

51434

45613

39885

42043

38414

27560

45897

43989

39840

30605

35487

45624

38715

44174

42183

42938

37228

46675

Diane
Olivia
Maci

Bill
Olivia
Bill
Taylor
Kathy
Kaye

Erin

Cindy

Sara
Samantha
Michael
Cassie
Brittany
Libby
Justin
Corey
Seth

Jeff

John

Miller

Jutte

Gary

Helfer
Jutte
Helfer
Bottom
McGowan
Noble

Bailey
Morgan

Placy
Turner
Anthony
Hancock
Roberts
Griffin
Daniel
Schill
Lothspeich
Lundeby

Taylor

Sadie

Finn

Hudson

Charger
Sonic
Trooper
Grayson
Paisley
Tank

Casco

Roux

Cash
Quinn
Maggie
Kander
Zegen
Jessie
Scout
Riot
Crosby
Jet

Edge

Green Bay

Celina

Trafalgar

Kalispell

Celina

Kalispell

Perryville
Snowmass village
Mascot

Westport Island
Walker

Brentwood
Courtice
Clinton
Hillsborough
Niota
Charlotte
Severn
Oshawa
Bismarck
grand forks

Milford

Wisconsin

Ohio
Indiana

Montana
Ohio
Montana
Kentucky
Colorado
Tennessee

Maine

Louisiana

New Hampshire
Ontario
Tennessee
North Carolina
Tennessee
North Carolina
Maryland
Ontario

North Dakota
North Dakota

Michigan

Labrador
Retriever Black

Labrador
Retriever Black

Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate

Labrador
Retriever Black

Whippet

Labrador
Retriever Black

Weimaraner

Australian
Shepherd Dog

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Labrador
Retriever Black
Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate

Mixed

Golden Retriever

Labrador
Retriever Black

Labrador
Retriever Black

Belgian Malinois

Labrador
Retriever Black

Belgian Malinois

Dutch Shepherd

Labrador
Retriever Yellow
Labrador
Retriever Black
Labrador
Retriever Black

Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST

6.4

3.1

5.11

2.7

13

2.7

4.9

6.9

4.1

7.1

3.5

4.5

4.4

5.10

4.9

2.8

3.11

5.2

5.3

3.5

7.8

2.7

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Titan

Titan

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Titan

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Titan

Gladiator

Gladiator

Titan

Titan

Titan

dockdogs

2,924.53

2,924.34

2,923.32

2,919.69
2,917.95
2,915.02
2,914.35
2,910.29
2,907.32

2,907.00

2,906.56

2,902.91
2,901.51
2,901.27
2,897.52
2,894.00
2,891.80
2,884.66
2,882.30
2,876.64
2,873.46

2,870.57

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Gladiator

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65
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DockDogs® - Worldwide Ranking - Iron Dog® - Average Of 3 Best Scores

43362  Kayla

37127 Sophy
45089  Alisha
32471 Brian
25594 Vicki
51093 Jane

19477 Frank

36939

33624

51515 Kevin

35519 Babz
28523 Molly
47696 Ron

42443 Peter

48677 Cassie
38071 Martha
27124 Lindsay
38816 Taylor
40190 Jennifer
39567  Tiffany
28110 Lori
37490 christina

Christine

Brianna

Wolff
Moreau
Voje
Beadling
Tighe
Fox
Preda

Forbush

Samuelson

Johnson

Mahony
Johnson

Lauscher
Hanmore
Hancock
Payne
Boersma
Coger
Hanmore
Ludwig
Glover

ferguson

Bentley
Tazi
Ava
Lager
Reason
Scarlet
Trey

Molly
Mocha

Caper

Miss Kitty
Bella X-1

Jaeger
Murphy
Klepto
Jillaroo
Stanley
Sadie
Kali
Reilly
Nikki

GEMMA

Burlington
Pearland
Osnabrock
Medford Lakes
North Fort Myers
Dublin

Ballston Lake

Elyria
Saint Peter

Hillsborough

Brooksville

Nampa

Cheyenne
Peterborough
Hillsborough
Durham
Bloomington
Virginia Beach
Aylmer
Oshkosh

Blue Springs

braselton

North Dakota
Texas

North Dakota
New Jersey
Florida

Ohio

New York

Ohio

Minnesota

North Carolina

Florida

Idaho

Wyoming
Ontario

North Carolina
North Carolina
Indiana
Virginia
Ontario
Wisconsin
Missouri

Georgia

Golden Retriever

Mixed

Labrador
Retriever Black

German Shrthaired

Pointer

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Labrador
Retriever Black

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Mixed

Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate

Belgian Malinois

Border Collie

Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate

Golden Retriever

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Belgian Malinois

Australian Cattle
Dog

Mixed

Golden Retriever

Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Golden Retriever

Labrador
Retriever Black
Labrador
Retriever Yellow

Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST

5.1

4.10

3.0

8.6

7.4

2.4

8.10

4.10

5.2

6.4

5.11

6.4

3.11

4.5

35

5.6

7.3

4.0

4.6

4.3

9.6

411

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

Warrior

Titan

Titan

Warrior

Titan

Titan

Warrior

Warrior

Titan

Titan

Warrior

dockdogs
2,868.08 Titan 66
2,866.44 Titan 67
2,865.61 Titan 68
2,857.57 Titan 69
2,857.22 Titan 70
2,852.75 Titan 71
2,852.10 Titan 72
2,845.57 Titan 73
2,837.27 Titan 74
2,836.01 Titan 75
2,834.21 Titan 76
2,829.47 Titan 77
2,828.28 Titan 78
2,826.31 Titan 79
2,821.50 Titan 80
2,816.38 Titan 81
2,815.37 Titan 82
2,813.37 Titan 83
2,802.84 Titan 84
2,798.23 Warrior 85
2,790.62 Warrior 86
2,788.84 Warrior 87
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DockDogs® - Worldwide Ranking - Iron Dog® - Average Of 3 Best Scores

46728

37121

42868

31250

19466

36825

32166

36723

43386

42656

35600

39256

33498

46761

25125

44668

25672

23393

25144

45655

Rebecca
Jacob
Greg

Shannon

Lynn

Melanie
Melissa
Shannon
Jewel

Nancy

Bobby

Mandy
Kim
Babz
Molly
Jennifer
Bryan
Debra
Jennifer

Tom

Raby
Salisbury
Willis
Murphy

Taylor

Lake
Eckerman
Regan
Schroetter

Akin

Laird

Lytle
O'Connor

Mahony

Johnson

Belle

Landers

Mittelsteadt

Belle

Murch

Maeve
Red
Rebel

Luna

Radar

Allura
Canyon
Denali
Zorra Rojo

Huckleberry
Hatteras
Maisie
Teagan

Grudge

Air Maddie

Urban

Thunder

Snap

Buckeye

Phlynn

Courtice
Ashland
Littleton

Oshawa

Milford

Graham
Wellsville
North Berwick
Wild Rose

Bogart

Cape Charles

Guelph
Virginia beach

Brooksville

Nampa

Knoxville

Washington

Monroe

Knoxville

Waterford

Ontario
Kentucky
Colorado

Ontario

Michigan

North Carolina
Kansas

Maine
Wisconsin

Georgia
Virginia
Ontario
Virginia
Florida

Idaho
Tennessee
Oklahoma
North Carolina
Tennessee

Maine

Golden Retriever
Mixed

Golden Retriever

Labrador
Retriever Black
Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate

Mixed

Mixed

Labrador
Retriever Black
Labrador
Retriever Yellow
Labrador
Retriever Yellow
Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate

Belgian Malinois

Labrador
Retriever Yellow
Staffordshire
Bull Terrier
Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate
Labrador
Retriever Yellow
Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate
Chesapeake Bay
Retriever
Labrador
Retriever
Chocolate
Labrador
Retriever Black

Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST

3.11

6.3

3.3

7.2

9.5

4.11

6.5

4.8

3.2

3.5

6.1

6.11

5.10

10.1

8.2

2.9

7.4

8.9

8.2

3.5

Titan

Titan

Titan

Titan

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Lt

dockdogs
2,785.09 Warrior 88
2,778.82 Warrior 89
2,777.10 Warrior 90
2,770.77 Warrior 91
2,770.11 Warrior 92
2,761.20 Warrior 93
2,761.03 Warrior 94
2,752.55 Warrior 95
2,751.50 Warrior 96
2,750.68 Warrior 97
2,743.52 Warrior 98
2,742.51 Warrior 99
2,730.16 Warrior 100
2,723.54 Warrior 101
2,721.20 Warrior 102
2,720.27 Warrior 103
2,718.13 Warrior 104
2,699.24 Warrior 105
2,674.14 Warrior 106
2,597.33 Warrior 107

DockDogs Inc.

Page 5 of 6

09/30/2020



DockDogs® - Worldwide Ranking - Iron Dog® - Average Of 3 Best Scores

25549 Laurie

24948 Brian
48773 Sarah

46089  Kitty

Welch

Beadling
Maleski

Pursley

Mattie

Cello

Fletcher

Sera

Friendswood

Medford Lakes

West Mifflin

Manhattan

Texas

New Jersey
Pennsylvania

Kansas

Labrador

Retriever
Chocolate

German Shrthaired
Pointer

Australian
Shepherd Dog

Belgian Malinois

Overall Rankings are processed daily at 2:00am EST. Current report as of 09/30/2020, 2:00am EST

10.8

9.6

3.5

7.8

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Warrior

Lt

dockdogs

2,578.75 Warrior

2,578.70 Warrior
2,554.78 Warrior

2,525.60 Warrior

108

109

110

111
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